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No

2

KA5IAC7967

R€gistrrtioil
Menufactxrcr

3

TATA
MOTORS LTD

Maker Modet

4 5

, /,n.,,
'OWNER

6

AS PER
FORM 20

IMV

I m1.
I per

I VAHA .

7-E 16.9

8

Revised
FA

*bael
base

el
i4200 
|

l0

tin
c

crpoc
Iy

II

Tax
Collccted/

QT

t2

Tsr rs pcr
revb.d, 
FA,/QT

Diff/oT

l3

Rst€ /Qt

t4 I5

No ol
Qts

l6

Amt to be
collect d

t1

Pcriod

I

I

(A5l AD0609

DAIMLER
TNDIA
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
PvT, LTD

BIIARATBENZ 9 I ?
BSTV BUS-9 LEASE 20 19.23 5300

34

28

31469

24431

4220tl

48027

10739

23s96

2250

2250

20

20
41t,n0.00

214 780.00
l8 to

I I DO23

2l20l9 to
1D024

3 KAsIAD I5I8

DAIMLER
INDIA
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
PvT LTD

B}IARATBENZ9I?
BSIV BUS.9

FA NOT
MENTION 2t 19.23 5t00 28 25063 48027 22964 22s0 23

s28,t72.d)
3l2ol9 to
v2024

KAsIAD I5I9

DAIMLER
TNDIA
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
PVT, LTD

BHARATBENZ 9 I ?
BSIV BUS.9

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
2t t9.21 s300 28 25061 48027 22964 2250 23

528,t72.00
3n0l9 to
tn024

5 KA5IAD4876

DAIMLER
INDTA
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
PVT LTD

BHARATBENZ 9I7
BSIV BUS.9 LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t4.s 19.7 5300 28 240s4 6349 I 100 I9

120,631.00
412019 to
12]2023

6 KA5IAD48?7

DAIMLER
INDIA
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
PvT. LTD

BHARATBENZ 9I7
BSIV BUS.9 LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t4 5 t9.1 5100 28 1710s 24054 6349 I I00 l9

120,631.00
4n019 to
12n023

KA5IAF65O77
LER

COMMERCIA L
INDIA Bi{ARATBENZ 9I ?

BSTV BUS-9 20.73 20.8 5300 _al 25397 48027 22630 2250 l5
339,450.00

312020 to
1l/2023d;DruE o-.riJ dd{dodald$ de <J{dd, a(raJ Page 77
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VEHICLES
PvT. LTD

8 xAsl8595
EICHER
MOTORS LTD

EACHER I0.75 LEASE 13.3 r3.3 13.1 4050 33 2214s 22811 666 1500 l6
10,65d00

6nol2 to
812016

9 K.A5lC57l4

VE
COMMBRCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO.?5 BSIII LEASE t3.4t 13.5 tt7 4265 24 22478 228lL 133 1500 l3
4,329.00

'lnA15 @

1n0t8

13.7 13711 34216 499 7250 21
t 0,479.00

l/2018 to
t2n023

l0 KA5lC57l7

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER ]0,?5 BSIII t,EASE r 3.41 t3.5 3350 24 22478 228t I 333 t 500 tl
4,329.01)

7/2015.ro
7 t2018 '

11111 34216 499 2250 2t
10.479.00

l/2018 to
11n023

I(A5tC5722

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO,?5 BSIIT LEASE t 3.5 t37 4265 24 22478 228n 333 1500 l3
4,329 00

1nol5 ta
7t20t8

33717 34216 499 2250 2l l0 479.00
t20l E lo
12n023

t2 KA5 tC572l

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 BSIII LEASE r3.4t ll.5 3350 24 2281I 333 1500 13 ' 4,329.00

31',1 t 1 34216 499 2250 2l
r0,479.00

l/2018 lo
t2no23

I3 KA5IC5726

VE
COMMERCIAL
VETIICLES
LrD

EICHER IO-75 BSIII LEASE t3.5 ll7 4265 24 12418 228n 333 1500 l3
4,329.00

1)717 34216 499 2250 21
!0,479 m

l4 KA5lC5727

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 BSIII L!ASE 13.41 I3.5 24 2281r lll li00 l3
4,t29.00

317 t1 34216 499 2250 2l
i0,479 00

7/2015 to
1120t8

l/2018 ro
t212023

1nol5to
1not8

l/20l8lo
tza023

d rftjd or% d{dadoldd $dl dddddJ q(,rr' Page 18
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IJ KA5tC573 t

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO 75 BSTTI LEASE 13.41 t3 5 3350 24 2247a

33717

228t I

34216

313

499

1500

2250

l3

2t

4,329.00

I 479 @

7Dll5Lo
?D0t8

t6 KA5lC5732

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

LP 90920 BUS BSIV LEASE 13.41 I3 5 l3.7 4265 24 22478

337 t7

22811

34216

333

499

1500

22sO

t3

2t

4,329.O0

l/2018 to
12n023

1f20l5 to
9k018

l7 KA5I4A635I

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H BS
IV LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
ll.4 .7

11.7

35t5 25 16451

246't6

r6883

25325 649

r300

t 950

5

21

I '19.00

2,150.00

00

r0/2018 6
912020

7D017 to
1t2018

l8 KA5IAA7235

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EIpHER 10.?5 H BS FA NOT
MENTION

ED
12.6 13.7

137

4265 33 20979

11469

2281t

342t6

1832

2',t47

1500

2250

5

2t

9,r60 00

57 687 00

8/20 l8 to
12n023

8D017 to
1t20t8

t9 KA5I AA73I3

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS
LEASL 12.6 126 13.1 4265 33 20979

3t469

22811

342t6

1832

2741

1500

2250

5

2l

9,r60 00

51 00

8,20t 8 to
12n023

tn0l7 Lo

1n0t8

20 KA5IAA8379

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BS
LEASF; I1.68 l]7

137

4265 3l 20813

31220

2281I

34216

1998

2996

r500

2250 2t

7,992.00

8D0t 8 to
12n023

9n017 to
72018

2l KA5IAA8587

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

NOT
MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

ll.6 [6 t3 l 4265 33 22644 2281I 167 I500 4

62.9t6 00

668.00

8r0r8 !o
1D024

l0n0l7 to
7n0t8

E .FrJd ur% ddedodatdd &e d{ddJ Eord
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t3.7 33966 34216 250 2250 2t
5,250.00

8/2018 lo
v2a4

22 KA5IAA8593

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

BIC}IER 10.75 H BS
N

LEASE 10.3 l0 3 lt.7 3Jt5 25 14863 16881 2020 r300 4
E,080.00

102017 to
7D|t8

I t.7 2229s 15325 l0l0 1950 2t
63,630 00

E2018 to
lno24

23 KA5IAA8596

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS
NOT

MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

10.3 t0.3 t1.7 3515 25 t4863 22810 1947 t500 31,788 00
102017 to
7DO\8

t3l 2229s 342t6 1t92t 2250 2t
2s0,341.m

24 KAJ IAA9I54

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS LEASE r3.6 I1.6 137 4265 22644 228t1 t61 t500 4
668 00

101017 ro

7not8

33956 34216 150 2250 2t
5,250.00

8/2018 to
tno24

KAsI AA9I5E

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS
NOT

MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
13.6 tl1 4265 33 22644 228t t 161 4

668 m
l0/2017 to
7nol8

13.7 33966 34216 250 2250 2l
5,250.00

8/2018 lo
V2024

26 KA5IAA95I3

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BS 13.6 136 13.7 4265 ll 22644 2281 I 161 1500 4 668.00

13.?' 13966 34216 250 2250 2t j.250.00

KA5IABOOO3

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS I,EASE l0 IO 7 3 515 25 71?0 16884 9l t4 800 2
t8,228.00

I t.7 '7',l04 25325 17625 1950 9
Is8.625.00

0 25325 2s325 t950 2
50 s0 00

8t20t
I12024

&
1n020

I 12017 ro

Tnott

8/20 ! 8 lo
1n024

2/2018lo
7 not8

812018 r0

sn020

a
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2592

2164s

63ll

2s325

3739

3680

t950

t950

I

l4

l 139.00

5t,520.00

A\tE-20

28 KA5IABOOT3

VE
COMMERCIAL
VE}IICLES
LID

EICHER 10,75 H BS
l0 |'t I1.7

ll.7

35t5 25 14430

21645

16884

25325

24s4

1680

l]00

I950 2l

9,816.00

't7 00

9/2020 to
12n024

l2n0l7 to
7120t8

29 KA5IABOOT4

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO 75 H BS
12.6 t2.'6 13.7

13.7

4265 33 20979

31469

2281I

34216

t832

27 47 2250

4

2t

7,328.N

57 687 00

8/2018 to
tno24

l2l20l't to
7120t8

30 KAsIABI863

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H BS
ry LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
13.7 4625 35 208t3

31220

228fi

34216

1998

2996

I500

2250

2

3

3,996.00

8 988 00

E2018 to
t/2024

I /2018 to
'7/2018

lt KA5l AB26?6

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO 75 H BS
IV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
It8 t2

12

l5l5 25 14863

2229s

17316

25974

2453

3679

1300

1950

).

2t

4,906.00

77 259.@

8/2018 o-
3D0t9

32018 ro
7D018

32 KA5IAB3O3I

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H BS
IV LEASE t0.l l0l I t.7

I t.7

35t5 25 I4863

2229s

16884

25325

2021

3010

t 300

t950

2

2l

4,M2.00

.00

t/20t8 lo
2no24

3/2018 ro
7D018

33 KAsIAB]]5I
VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLF:S
LlD

EICHER 10,75 II BS FA NOT
MENTION

ED
IJ.5 ll.7 4265 22478 22811 133 I500 2

566 00

8/20 l8 to
212024

4n0l8 to
7not8

137 337 t7 34216 499 2250 2t
t!119.00

8/201 8 !o
12n023d rrud o.ci dqdodoedd $+ d{ddJ au.!t

Page 27
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KA5I A83352

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BS
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

t3.5 13.1 4265 33 22478 22tt I 333 r500 2
666 00

4r018 to
7 n0t8

t3.l 337t7 34216 499 2250 2t
10,479.00

E.2016 to
12n023

35 KASI AB3353

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

13.5 13.7 4265 l3 22478 2281I 333 1500 2
666.00

4/2018 to
lnota

33t n 34216 499 2254 2l
10,479.00

36 KA5I A84426

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H BS LEASE r2.51 12.5 r t3.1 4265 l3 20813 2281I 1998 1500
1,998.00

31469 34116 2t47 I8
49,446.00

37 KAJI A86903

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO.?5 H BS
IV

NOT
MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
12.6 14.022 4265 33 209',19 23347 2168 1500 I

592.00

t4.022 3t469 15020 t5Jl 22s0 6
21,106i00

38

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO,7J H BS

IV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
12.6 t4.022 426s 20979 23347 2368 1500 I

2,36E.00

3t469 1s020 3551 2250 22
78,122.00

39

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

ETCHER I0.75 H BS
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

12.6 t4.o22 4265 l3 20979 71341 2368 t500 I
2,368.00

t4.o22 3 r 469 15020 3551 2250 21
571.00

40 Kn.sIAB7262

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTI)

EICHER IO 75 H BS
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

12.6 t4.o22 4265 ll 209',19 2368 1500 2,36E.00

8/2018 to

5/2018 to
1n0t8

8/201 8 !o
10t2022

7/2018 to
1D0t8

8/2018 ro

3no20

'7l20l8to
8/2018

8/2018 to
t2no21

7/201 8 to
9/201E

8/2018 to
t2n023

7/2018 lo
9t20t8

e

dr.Frrd E)% ddddodoldd .bdl d{ddJ ?(xd PaEe 22

0
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31469 15020 3551 2250 2t
74,571.U)

8/201 8 ro
12n023

4l

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H BS
IV LEASE 12.6 t4.o22 4265 33 209-t9 23141 2368 l s00

2,368.00

31469 35020 3551 2250 2t
74,571.m

820t 8 to
tu2023

42 KA5IAB7265

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H BS
LEASE 12.6 12.6 t4.o22 4265 33 20979 23347 2368 1500 I

2,368.00
7/2018 lo
9DOt8

31469 3551 2250
74,s',t l.@

8r0t8 ro

1212023

43 KA5IAC5623

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BS
LEASE l4_o22 t4.l t4 022 4265 33 l5t8s 35020 19635 2250 t't

331,79s.00
l0/2018 to
t2no23

KA5 rAC5624

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO-75 H BS
lv LEASE t4.022 t4l t4.o22 4265 33 I5185 t5020 r9535 2754 t'1

333,795.00
I | /2018 to
t2n023

45 KA5IAC5627

VE
COMMERCIAL
VElTICLES
LTD

EICHER IO 75 H BS
LEASE 14.o22 t4.l 14.o22 4265 31 15385 15020 r9615 2.2s0 t1

113,795.00
102018 to
1212023

4(' KA5IAC6I30

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H BS
NOT

MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

FA NOI
MENTION

ED
13.2 t4.022 4265 33 l6l I8 t5020 18902 2250 t7

321 ,134 00
l0/2018 to
1212023

41 KA5l89547

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO 75 H BS FA NOT
MENTION

ED
14.027 4265 33 n 544 0 -n544 t2

210,s28.00
8/2014 to
7not8

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EtcHER r0 75 E BUS
25S

LEASE 10.7 t23 t5!5 25 I I284 t07 r9 )9435 2250 20
388,700 00

49 KA5IAD48I5 VE
COMMERCIAL

EICHER ]0,75 E BUS
25S

I-EASE
FA NOT

MENTION l0 12.3 22295 307t9 8424 20
t68,480 00

3/2019 to
212024

48

d.r.rut o)ad ddsdodDedd a$dJ d{ddJ a(,de, Page 23
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VEHICLES
LTD

ED

50 KA5I AD4858

VE
COMMERCIAL
VE}iICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 E BUS
25S

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

10.5 t2.3 35ts r 1073 30719 19646 2250 t9
3'13,2'.14 .00

4n019 to
2n024

5t KA5IAD4873

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEI{ICLES
LTD

ETCHER 10,75 E BUS
25S

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

r 0.5 l2l l5i5 25 I t073 30719 19546 7254 l9 3?3,2't4.N
4n019 ?a

2n024

52 KA5IAD487J

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 E BUS
25S

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

t0.5 t2.3 3515 25 r r073 30719 r9545 2250 t9
373,274.00

4/2019 tD
2n024

53 KA5IAD5444

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 E BUS
25S

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

10.5 t2.3 25 22295 30t t9 8424 2250 l9
160,0s6.00

4n019 to
2n024

54 - KA5 | AD86l9

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHTCLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 E BUS
25S

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t0.7 12.3 35t5 2s 23t61 )01t9 7558 2250 I8

136,044.00
6/201 9 to
1m23

55 KA5IAE8?48

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEI{ICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 E BUS
25S

FA NOT
MENTION.'

ED
9.7 123 l5l5 25 20991 30719 9722 2250 2t

2U,162.00
9l20l9 to
2no24

56 NA5IAE8749

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 E BUS
25S

91 9.7 123 3515 25 20991 301t9 9'122 21s0 2t'
204,162.U)

8/2019 to
2t2024

5l KA5IAFI I I9

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEHTCLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 E BUS t2 10.3 t2.3 3515 25 10862 t50t8 I 100 l6
66,496 00

58 KA5IAF3879

VE
COMMERCIAL
vEl{tcLEs
LTD

EICHER 10.75 E BUS
25S

I,EASE l0 26 '10.1 12.1 t5l5 25 22295 30719 8424 l4
I t7,936.00

59 KA5IAF4734
VE
COMMERCIAL

EICHER IO 75 E BUS
25S

LEASE I1.9 l1.9 t23 l5t5 25 25759 307 r9 4960 2150 l6
79,360.00

92019 to
2t2024

6/in20l.o
9no23

2n02O to
tno24

ds.Errd or% dtddodocQJ drQ tld"dd, rord Page 24
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VEHICLES
LTD

60 KA5IAI.'4743 COMMERCIAL,
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 E BUS
25S LEASE I1.9 t23 3515 25 25759 307 t9 4960 2250 l6

19,360.m
A2020 to
1n024

61 KA5IA!-s665

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 E BUS
25S

FA NOT
MENTION t2.3 t2.3 3515 25 20085 107r9 10634 2250 I6

t10,144.00
3n02O to
2n024

62 KA5IAC8894

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
t3s l3 tl 14.5 4265 33 15871 1170s 1832 2250 14

25.648.00
U20l9 ro
6n020

63 KA5IADI374

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H BUS
33S 143 t 4.s 4265 I1469 36214 4745 2250 l6

75,920.$
2n020 to
t/2024

64 KA5IAD2275 EICHER I0.75 H BUS
335

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t2.2 I4.5 4265 3l 14891 t7'705 2808 I100 t8

50,544 00
,2020 to
10D023

65 KA5'AD2276

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
144 14.4 4265 33 30470 35964 5494 22s0 l6

87,904.00
3DOl9 to
2m24

66 KA5IAD2279

VE
COMMERCIAI-
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
J3S

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
11.2 14.5 4265 3l t4897 l't70s 2808 I t00 l6

44,928.O0
3/2019 ta
8/2023

6'1 KA5IAD2423

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
33S

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
126 t4 5 4265 3l I t4ri9 362t4 4745 22s0 20

94,900.00

68 KA5IAD48I4

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BUS
33S LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
12.6 14.5 4265 l3 31469 162t4 4745 2250 t9

90, t55 00
4n0l9to
12n023

KA5IAD589O VE
COMMERCIAL

EICHER I0.75 H BUS
33S LEASE t3.5 13 5 14.5 426s 3l 1648/, 17705 t22t I 100 l9

23.199 00
5/2019 to
2n024

3
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VEHICLES
LTD

70 KA5I AD7I23

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO.?5 H BUS
33S

LEASE 14.2 t42 t45 4265 33 35465 36214 71e 2250 l8 t3,4&.m
5/2019 to
12t2023

7l KAS I AD7I24

VE
COMMERCTAI-
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER IO,?5 H BUS
l3s

14.2 l4.J 4265 33 3546s 362t4 '749 2250 l8
13,482.00

5/2019 to
12n023

KA5I AE59I2

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
33S

LEASE t2.6 12.6 14 5 33 31469 362t4 414s 2250 t8
E5,410.00

'73 KA5IAF24O3

VE
COMMERCIAL
VETIICLES
LTD

EICHER IO 75 H BUS
33S

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

t2.5 r4.5 4265 33 3t220 362t4 4994 2250 l7
84,898.00

74 KA5IAF6O39

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BUS
335

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

t25 t4201 4265 33 31220 35482 4262 2250
t 7,048.00

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
14.201 15261 t7347 2084 I r00 ll 22,924c0

75 KA5 tAF65I I

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
33S

LEAST t3.6 12.6 t4.5 4265 33 31469 362t4 4145 2L50 t7
80,665.00

76 KA5IAF653O

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
33S

142 t42 14.5 4265 3l I7139 t?105 366 I 100 l8
6,588 00

'71

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H BUS
l3s

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
12.5 14.5 4265 33 3 r469 )62t4 4745 2150 t1

80,665.00

78 KA5I AF7I29
VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
33S

FA NOT
MENTION

ED

r2.6 t 4.5 4265 l3 - 31469 362t4 4145 21s0 t6
75,920.00

1l20l9 to
t2n023

I l/20l9lo
tn024

1t707O to
2D02t

32021 to
1tt2073

3D020 to
212024

3n020 ta
t2no23

3n020 ro
Ino23

3n020 to
9n021

e

d-?r8d orq d3.d6do.dJ $q d{ddr rr(J)aJ Page 26
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I-TD

79 I(A5lAFl093

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHTCLES
LID

EICHER I0,7.5 H.CWC 
BUS LEASE 12.6 t4.6 14.022 4265 33 31469 35020 3551 2250 t9

67,469.00
9/2019 to
2n024

80 KA5IAFIO94

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H
cwc BUs LEASE 12.6 14.6 14.022 4265 33 31469 3s020 3551 2250 I9

67,469.00
9D019 to
2D024

8l KA5IAFI640

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H
cwc BUs WL

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t2.6 t4.022 4265 33 15385 t't t2t t't16 I t00 t6

27,716.|b
t0r0l9 ro
1D024

82 KA5IAF2526

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H
cwc BUs LEASE 12.6 t3 t4.o22 426s 33 3t469 35020 3551 2250 l7

60,367.00
l1/20l9to
t/2024

8l KA5IAF2528

VE
COMMERCIAL
VE}IICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H
cwc BUs t2.6 l3 u.422 4265 33 31469 35020 3551 2250 l7

60,361.00
I I/2019 to
112024

84 KA5IAF2529

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H
cwc BUs

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l3 t4.022 4265 33 31469 15020 3551 22s0 11

60,367.00
I1,2019 to
t/2024

85 KA5IAF253O

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H
cwc BUs t2.6 I] .14.022 4265 33 31469 35020 3551 2250 l7

60,367.00
llDOl9 to
t/2024

86 KAsIAF253I

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0.75 H
cwc BUs

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
I] t4.022 4265 :13 31469 35020 3551 2250 l1

60,167 00
ll2019 to
1n024

81 KA5IAF2532

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H
cwc BUs LEASE t2.6 l3 t4 022 4265 33 31469 35020 ls5 t 22s0 11

60,367.O0
I 1/2019 to
tnn24

88 KA5IAF5O90
VE
COMMERCIAI,
VEHICLES

EICHER 10.75 H
CWC BUS , t3 33 3t 469 35020 l55l 2250 t2

42,612.00
212020 to
U2024

Eirortjd u)al dd6d0dardd d)+ dddddJ tro,na, Page 27
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t
LTD

89 .KA5tAF509l

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H
CWC BUS

I-EASE t2.6 ' I3 14.022 4765 '33 31469 3J020 . 3J5l 2250 t6
s6,816.00

212020 to
1no24

90 KAsIAF5214

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 H BUS
cwc LEASE t2.s I3 14.o22 426s 3122A 35020 1800 2250 l5

60,800.00
212020 ta
t/2024

9l K}6I AF5222

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BUS
cwc LEASE t2.5 l3 t4.0?2 4265 33 ' 31220 35020 3800 l5

60,800.00
2n02O to
ti2o24'

92

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10.75 H BUS
cwc t2.5 l3 t4.022 426s ll 31220 3s020 3800 2250 l6

60,800.00
2nO20 to
t/2024

93 KA5I AF5569

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

ETCHER 10.75 H
CWC BUS

LEASE 12.1 1 14.1 t4.o22 4265 33 30246 35020 47 74 2250 l6
76,384.00

94 KA5IAI557O

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 10,75 H
CWC BUS

LEASE l2.l I l4.l 14.022 4265 33 30246 35020 4774 2250 l6
76,384.00

3n020 to
v2024

95 KA5l D95l t

VE
CQMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

ETCHER IO,9O BSIII 16.2 t6.2 5165 4l 24975 26913 I998 1500 7
13,986.00

I n0l7 ta
12t2073

t6.2 37461 40460 2997 22s0 2t
62,937.00

ID,ll to
t2ao21

96 KAsI AFI O92

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

ETCHER IO,9O L CWC
BUS

LEASE 14 17.2 11.2 5165 4t 34965 4295-l '7992 2250 l7
t35,864.00

9D017 to
t2n023

97 KAsI AF 
' 

095

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EtcHER t 0.90 L CWC
BUS

l4 t7.2 l7.2 4t 34965 42957 1992 2250 t1
135,864.00

9/2Ol ? ro
t2n0z3

d rFtrd oa% rrq-6,Adatdd $di tJ+ddr eurd

q

2250

LEASEKA5lAF5223

3l2O2O to
I t/2023
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98 KA5IAF27I8

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO8 H
BUS 265 t5 17.9 17.9 4320 26 37463 44706 7243 2250 I5

t08,64s.00
I I /2019 to
8n023

99 KAsIAF27I9

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3008 H
BUS 265 LEASE l5 t7.9 t19 4320 26 37463 44706 '7243 2250 I5

t08,64S.00
lll20l9 ta
tn023

I00 KA5lAr'2821

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHTCLES
LTD

EICHER PRO ]OO8 H
BUS 265

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
17.9 17.9 4320 26 31463 44106 7243 2250 l5

r08,645.00
lll20l9 ro
8D023

l0r KA5IAF2822

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO8 H
BUS 265

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t7.9 17.9 4320 26 31463 44706 7243 2250 l5

108,645.00
I I2019 to
8n023

102 KA5l AF282 i
VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO8 H
BUS 265

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
11.9 l'1.9 4320 26 11463 44706 7243 2250 l5

108,645.00
I l/2019 to
8n023

103 KA5IAF]O5O

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO8 H
BUS 265 LEASE t64 t5.5 t7.9 4320 26 31463 447(X . 7243 22s0 t6

I I5,888.00
l2n0l9 to
1212023

104 KA5IAF3OSI

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTt)

EICHER PRO ]OO8 H
BUS 265 LEASE t6.4 16.5 179 4320 26 31463 44t06 1243 22s0 l6

IIs,888.00
l2n0l9 to
12n023

I05 KA5IAF3O52

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO8 H
BUS 265 I,EASE 164 t6.5 17.9 4120 26 37463 44706 7241 22SO t6

1t5,888.00
12.2019 to
t212023

106 KASIAF]05]

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO8 II
BUS 25S 164 t6 5 11.9 4320 26 31461 44706 7243 2250 t6

I 15,888.00
l2l20l9 to
12D023

t07 KA5IAFI487

VE
COMMERCIAI-
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
CWC BUS LEASE 21 321 r5 3 2t.321 5260 50 38211 53249 15016 l1

255,6t2.00
l

I

0n019
2n023

d 
'F!.rd 
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108

VE
COMMERCIAL
VETIICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs

' t5.39 2l.l l4 ',21.1,14', 5260 50 . 18682 25780 7098 I 100 )7
120,666.00

l0/2019 to
12n023

109 KA5IAFI784

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3M9 L
CWC BUS

t5.39 2t.4 , 21.4 5260 50 18682 25780 7098 r 100 11
r20,666.00

102019 to
12n023

I l0 KA5IAFI785

VE
COMMERCTAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
CWC BUS

2l.4 21.4 2t4 5260 50 t8682 25t80 '7098 I 100 t7
120,666.00

l0f2019 to
t2no23

l KA5IAF5653

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EIC}IER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs

tE.5 21.4 s260 5t 46205 s1447 7242 2250 I5
10E,530.00

3n020 ro
t2no23

t12 KA5i AF?I09

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs

LEASE I8.41 , lt.5 2t.4 5260 5l 46205 51441 7242 22so t5
t08.610.00

3n020 to
t2n023

il3 KA5 tAfT l l0

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEI{ICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3M9 L
CWC BUS

I,EASE t8.41 i 18.5 21.4 5260 5l 46205 5344',1 '1242 2254 l5 t08,630.00
3m20 b
t2n023

lt4 KA5I AF? I I2

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs

LEASE l8 4l 18.5 2t.4 52& 5I 46205 53447 7242 2250 l5
r08,630.00

3nO20 to
12D023

I i5 KAsI AFT I I3

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs

LEASE 18.41 t8s 214 5260 5l 4620s 51447 7242 2250 l5
108,630.00

3n020 to
t2no23

l16 KAJ IAFT I I4

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs .

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

18 5 2t.4 5260 5I 46105 s1447 1242 2250 li
108,630.00

1n020 (o

t2no2r

I 17 KAsIAFT I I5

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs

LEASE I8 4l 18.5 2t.4 5260 5l !620s 53447 1242 2250 IJ
108,630.00

1n020 to
t2D023

d .Fui orq ir{dododd dr{ tJ{id, eod Page 30
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ll8 KAsIAFTII6

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3@9 L
CWC BT]S

I,EASE 18 4l t8 s 71.4 5260 5I 4620s 53447 7242 22s0 t5
t08,630.00

3D,o20 to
12n023

I 19 KA5IAFT I I7

VE
COMMERCIAL
!,EHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3M9 L
CWC BUS

LEASE l8 4l 2t.4 5260 5l 46205 53441 't242 2250 l5
t08,630.00

3n02O r!)
t2no23

120 KA5IAFTI I8

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO 3OO9 L
cwc BUs LEASE l8 4l l8 5 2t.4 5260 5l 46205 5344',1 1242 2250 l5

108,610.00
312020 to
1212023

l2l

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 2075 H BUS
3ls LEASE ll t3 l4I 4320 33 15873 t 8071 2198 I 100 t2 26,376.N

ln02l ro
12n023

t22 KASl AF9762

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEMCLES
LTD

EICHER2OT5 H BUS
33S

LEASE l3 ll t4 8 4320 l3 15873 18071 2198 I t00 t2 25,376.$
ll2o2l ro
t2n02i

123 KA5IAF9763

VE
COMMERCIAL
vEtocLEs
LTD

EICHER2OT5 H BUS
33S

LEASE l3 14.8 14.8 4320 ll r5873 t 8071 2198 I 100 t2
26.376.00

12021 to
12n023

t24 KA5IAF9764

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 2075 H BUS
3rs LEASE l3 146 146 4120 l3 1587:l t7827 1954 I t00 t2

23,448.00
I12021 to
12n023

t25 KA5IAH]653

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 2075 H BUS
3ls LEASE 14.6 146 r4 8 4120 3l 36464 16963 499 2250 6

2,994.00
8/2022 to
tno24

t26 KA5lAI14090

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 2075 H BUS
l3s LEASE t4 25 142 l4 8 4320 33 35465 36963 1498 22s0 6

8,988.0O

9n022 to
2/2024

t27 KA5IAJ04O5

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER 2075 H BUS
l3s LEAST l4l 14. I t4I 4320 l3 152 t6 36963 t74t 2250 7

12,229.00
412023 t0
2/2024
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l2E KA5I AAt6O2
TATA
MOTORS LTD LP 4IOB4 BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l0 3400 25 14430 17112 2742 1500 4

10,958.m
l0nol'l ro
?n0t8

I1.9 2t645 29720 80?5 2250 2l
169,J?5.00

8/2018 to

t2n023

129 KAsI AA8620
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP 410n4 BSIV
.FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t2.t 3400 25 14430 20t4'l s',t t7 t500 4

22,868.00
l02ql7 to
1r20lE

t7.t 2t645 10224 8575 2250 2t
180,075.00

8/2018 !o
t2n021

130 KA5I ABOOTO
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP 4IOR4 BSIV
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

12 I 12.I 3400 25 17028 20t4'7 3t I9 t500 I
r,039.67

Dec- 17.

l2.l l?028 20t41 3t l9 ls00 3
9,357.00

I/2018 ro
7not8

FA NPT
MENTION

ED
t2.l 25542 30220 4678 22s0 21

98,238.00
8/201E to
t2n02i

l3l KA5I AB434I
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP 4IOB4 BSIV LEASE I 1.34 I1.4 12.I 3400 25 12022 20147 8125 1500 I
8,r25.00

Jf20l8 to
'tD0t8

t2_t t2022 30220 t8t98 2250 2l
382.158.00

8/2018 to
t2no23

t32 KA5IAB52O2 MOTORS LTD
LP 4IOB4 BSIV LEASE .4 I L90? l2.l 3400 25 t2022 2014t 8 t25 1500 I

5,4t6.67
6/2018 to
't20t8

I t.4 30220 18t98 2250 2t
382,158.00

8/2018 to
t2[2021

l3l KA5IAB5203
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP 4 I O/]4 BSIV LEASE I t.4 I1.4 t2.l 3400 25 12022 20t41 8 t25 r500 I
5,4t6.67

62018 to
7120t8

t2.t t2022 30220 18198 2250 2t
382,t58.00

82018 to
t2n023

134 KAJI-D8783
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP 7 I 2/42 STAR BUS
ESIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l5. t 14 648 3l r8418 20330 1892 I t00 28

s2,976.N
lnoll to
t2n023

t35 KA5 t 90064
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP ? I 2/42 STAR STD
BUS BSIII

LEASE 14.55 14.6 14.648 4200 33 24309 24192 83 1500 2t
1.743.00

'1/?!l2to
1t&t8

t4.98 36464 16588 124 2250 5
620 00

8/2018 to
6n0t9

136 KA5lA5l I I
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LP 7I242 STAR STD
BUS BSIII LEASE 12.6 t26 r4 648 4200 33 24392 14ll t500 20

68,260 00
9/2013 to
7n018

suarsd q.q d+dodotdd $4 d{ddr lrurd Page 32
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l4 648 31469 36588 5l I9 2250
40,952.m

7 t2018 to
I v2020

t31 KA5l 85l l2 TATA
MOTORS LTD

1P,71242 STAR STD
BUS BSIII

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
14.7 l4 648 4200 tl 20979 24392 )413 1500 l9

64,847 d)
9n0l3 to
7n018

r4.648 3r469 36588 5l l9 2250 20
102,180.00

8/2018 to
2n024

l18 KA5IAATI I8 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO lo.2Tls2 SB
ULTRA BSIV LEASE 18.1 187 2t 6t 5200 42 3l t36 3J98' 4845 1500 4

I9,3E0.00
8/2017 to
7D018

46104 53971 7267 2250 l7
t23,539.00

8f20la to
tm24

t39 KA5IAASOO I
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO t0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
19.5 21.6t s200 50 32468 3598t 3513 1500 4

r4,052.00
9n011 to
1t20t8

2t.61 238r0 s3972 30162 22s0 I8
542,916.00

8/2018 to
9n022

2t 6t 49000 s3972 49 t2 2250 3
14,916.00

l0n022 to
6n021

140 KA5IAA8028 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO t0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t9.5 21.6) 5200 50 32468 3598t 35t3 r 5q0

t4,052.00
912017 to
1n018

2t 6t 238r0 53972 10162 2250 l8
542,916.00

82018 to
9D022

2 r.6r 49000 539t2 4972 2250 l
I4,9t5.00

l0DO22 to
6n023

l4t KA5IAA8037 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t9.s 21.6t 5200 50 32468 35981 l5tl 1500

t4,052.00
9t201'l to
7l20tE

2t 5t 23810 53912 :0t62 2250 I8
542,9 r5 00

812018 ro
9t2022

2t6l 49000 53972 4972 2250 l
14,916 00

l0l2022 to
6n023

142 KA5IAASO{6 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO l0 2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
195 2t 6l 5200 50 32468 3s981 t5ll 1500 4

14,052.00
9l20l7 to
7 notS

2t 61 238 t0 53972 i0162 22s0 l8
542,9t6.00

8/2018 to
9n022

2t 6l 49000 33912 4972 2250 l
14,916.00

l0l2022 to
6t2023
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ca\(rl
=<)

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
Eb

19.5 2tkt s200 50 32468 35981 3513 1500 4
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRABSIV 14,052.00

912017 to
'7 n0t8t43 KAsIAA8064

2l.61 238 t0 53912 30162 ' .2250 l8
542.9r6.00

8/201 I !o
9n027

'\
. 21.61 49000 53972 49t2 2250 3

14,916.00
10DO22 to
612023

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
2t 21.6t 5200 52 25886 26386 s00 I 100 4

2,000.00
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO r0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

9n017 to
-t 

12018144 KAs1AA8295

21.61 52698 53971 1273 2250 6
7,638.00

8,2018 (o

sn020 .

2l.61 25764 26386 622 I 100 t4
8,708.00

6l2mob
1n024

NOT
MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

FA NOT
MENNON

ED
7t.2 21.61 5200 52 25886 26)86 500 I t00 4

2,000.00
9n0l l to
712018

TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV145 KA5IAA8296

52947 s397 | 1024 2250 6
6,144.00

2t 61
8/201 8 !o
5n020

21.6t 258$ 26386 520 | 100 I4
7,280.00

6/2020 ro
1t2024

t5.5 t5.5 21.61 5200 l3 2s808 263 578 I 100 3
1,734.00

I/2018 to
?nott

LPO IO,2TI52 SB
ULTRA BSIVKA5IAB0934

TATA
MOTORS LTD146

2t 6l 381t2 s397 t 15259 2250 23
350,957.00

8,2018 !o
12n0?3

21.6t 5200 ll 25808 26386 578 I r00 3
l,?34.00

ln0l8 !o
'7n018t5.5 l5 5

MOTORS LTD
LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
T,LTRA BSIVKAJ I ABO93J

38712 53971 I5259 2254 23
350,957.00

8,20 t8 ro
t212023

t3 25808 26186 578 I 100 l
t,734.00

l,20tE !o
1not815.5 r55 2t 6t 5200LPO 10.2Tl52 SB

ULTRA BSIVKA51ABO93?
TATA
MOTORS LTD148

350,957.00
187 t2 5J911 15259 2250 23

82018 to
t212023

5200 l3 25808 2638t) 578 I 100 l
1,734.00

I/201 8 to
ln0ttLEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t91 2t.61LPO 10.2Tl52 SB

ULTRA BSIV
(A5I A80938

TATA
MOTORS LTDt49

387 t2 539?l r5259 2250 23
350,957.00

8/201 8 ro

t2no23

II

:
dJartJE o)% d{doda(dJ a$4 d{dq eu.d PaBe 34

s

I

t41

I



150 KA5IABO94O
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

I5.5 ls.5 21.61 s200 33 25808 26386 578 I t00 3
1,734.00

l/2018 to
'1/20t8

387 t2 53971 15259 2250 23
350,957.00

8,20 t 8 to
t2t2023

l5l KAsIABO941
TATA
MOTOPA LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTEA BSIV

15.5 15.5 2t 6l 5200 l3 25808 26386 s78 ! 100 3
t,134.00

1,2018 to
1t2018

38712 53971 152s9 22s0 23
350,957.00

8/2018 to
1212023

152 KA51AB0943
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tls2 SB
ULTRA BSIV

20.7 15.5 21.61 33 25808 26386 518 I 100 3
I 734.00

l/2018 to
7D018

38712 53971 15259 2250 23
350,9s7.00

8,2018 to
12n023

ls3 I<A5l 480946 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE 15.5 t9.'l 2t.61 5200 33 25808 26186 578 I 100 3
t,734.00

l/20 ! 8 to
7 /2018

38112 s3971 2750 23
350,957.0a

8/2018 to
12D023

154 KA5] ABO947
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE l5 5 19.7 21.61 5200 3l 2s808 26386 578 I 100 3
1,714.00

l/2018 to
7t2018

38712 539tt 15259 2250 23
350,9s7.00

82018 to
12t2023

155 KA5IABO949
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

20.1 15.5 21.61 5200 ll 25808 26386 578 I 100 3
1,714.00

I/2018 to
7D0t8

387 \2 5391t | 5259 2250 !5
228,885.00

I
9t2022

156 KA5IABI I07
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l9s 2t 6t 5200 49 32468 35981 3J 13 ls00 3

10,539.00
l/201 8 to
7n018

21810 26t86 25't6 I 100 2l
54,096.00

8/201 8 to
3t2022

48000 539t I 5971 2250 6
35,826.00

4t2022 \a
t2t2023

157 KA5IABI424
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO t0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

13.6 13.6 2t 6t 4200 )4 22644 3598t t3337 1500 l
40,011.00

I/2018 to
7 /2018

33966 53971 20005 2250 2t
420,105.0d'

8/2018 to
t2n023

I58 KA5IABI427
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE 19.5 19.5 21.61 5200 52 32468 35981 3513 1500 l
10,539.00

l/2018 to
7 t2018

2l.6r 48102 539t I 5269 21
I t0.649.00

8/201 8 to
12t2023
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159 KA5IABI429
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE 19.5 19.5 5200 52 32468 35981 l5l3 1500 3
10.519.@

tr0 t8 ro
' 20t8

48702 53971 5269 2250 2l
I t 0,649.00

8n0l8lo
1212023

t60 KA5IAB3568
TATA,
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE , t9.44 t9.7 2t.5'l 5240 52 32468 35981 3513 1500
10,519.00

l/20l E to
7n018

48702 53971 s269 2750 l9
100,i I1.00

8r018 ro

6n023

r6l KA5I A83569
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE 19.5 t9.1 21.6t 5200 5). 32468 15981 3513 1500 2 '7,O26.W
4,2018 t6
lrnl&

48102 53971 s269 22s0 2t
I 10,649.00

EnolE to
t?J2023.

t62 KA5IA84225
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE 19.5 19.5 2t.61 5200 52 32468 359E1 3513 1500 I
3,513.00

5/2018 to
7n0t8

48102 s39t I 2250 2l
l r0,649.00

82018 to
12t2023

KA5IA84226
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE t9.5 19.5 2t.61 5200 52 32468 3598t 15l3 1500
1,513.00

5/201E to
7Dot8

48102 5397 t s269 22s0 l4 13;t66.N
8r018 to
t2t202i

164 KAsI AB4229
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE l9 5 19.5 2t.61 5200 52 32468 15981 3513 r 500
3.513.00

5n018 ro
't/2018

48702 5397t 5269 2250
94,842.00

E/20 | 8 lo
412023

r65 KA51A84878
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

21.61 5200 42 30470 3598t 551I 1500
5,511.00

6/2018 to
8,20i8

45705 5397 t a266 2250 2l
173,586.00

9/2018 to
12t2023

166 KA5IAB4887
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO t0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t8.3 5200 52 30470 35981 55t I t500 I

5,51L00
6/2018 to
8/2018

45705 53971 8266 2250 22
181.852.00

9/2018 to
4n024

167 KA5IAB6599
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV

LEASE l9 19.5 2t 6t 5200 42 3t635 1598r 4346 1500 I
4.346.00

7/201E to
9/2018

47573 53971 6398 2250 2t
134.358.00

10/2018 to
1212023

168 KA5I AC5O2O
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO l0 2Tl52 SB
iiLTRA Bsrv

21.609 2t.6 2t.61 5200 52 22t01 26386 4285 I t00 22
94.270 00

9/2018 to
t2no2i
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169 KA51AC502l
MOIORS LTD

LFO | 0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV t8.l 2t 61 5200 52. 22101 26386 428s I 100 22

94,270.00
9,20t 8 to
12n023

t?0 KA5IAC5O22 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO t0.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV l8.l 2t.6t 5200 52 22tOl 26386 4285 l 100 22

94,2tO.U)
9/2018 lo
l2no23

l7l KA5IAC5O23 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO IO,2TI52 SB
ULTRA BSIV LEASE 2t 6$ 21.6 2t 6t 5200 5Z 2210t 26386 428s I I00 22

91,2-t0.$
9/2018 to
t2t2023

112 KA5I4C5454 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LFO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSIV 19.5 19.5 2t.6t 5200 52 238 t0 263 2576 I I00 22

56,672.N
9/2018 to
12J2023

t?3 KA5I AC6622
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tl52 SB
ULTRA BSTV 20 2A 2) 6l 5200 52 24420 26386 1966 IIOO 22

43,252.N
I 12018 to
l.212023

114 KA5tAC6644 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 10.2Tls2 SB
ULTRA BSIV l7.t I 20 21 6t 5200 52 24420 26386 1966 I 100 22

41,252.N
ll20l8 to
12t2023

175 KA5l D5589
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LFOT 5/42 ULTRA
STD BS3

I-EASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

t4.3 t6 402 4200 34 23976 27309 3313 1500
29,999.97

8/2016to
10,2018

15715 40964 5249 2250 21.13
I I I ,96 r.06

112018 ro
2n024

176 KA5IAF7223
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LSI s IO ]D4R

NOT
MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
I4.8 t9 404 5200 4l 36963 48461 I1498 5 22SO l5

183,975.84
)nO20 to
u2024

171 KA5IAF7224
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LSl3 r0.3D4R

NOT
MENTIO
NED IN

PILE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
14.8 l9 404 5200 43 36963 4846t I t498.5 2250 I6

183,975.84
312020 @

2,2024

t78 KAslAr7225
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LSl3 t0 3D4R

NOT
MENTIO
NED IN

FILE

FA NOT
MENIION

ED
14.8 19 404 5200 43 36963 48461 I1498.5 2250 t6

183,975.84
312020 to
2/2024

179 KA5IAF7229
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LS I3IO.3D4R LEASE I4 8 141 l9 404 5200 38 36714 48461 lt741.s 1250 15.67
t 84,083.17

312020 b
1t2024

t80 KA5IAF7230
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LSl3t0.lD4R LEASE t4 8 l5 l9 404 5200 38 3 7463 4846i t 0998.5 2250 15.61
t72,346.34

3n02O to
I t2021

t8l KA5IAF72]I
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LSr3 ro.lDrR LEASE l4 8 t4l 19.4U 5200 38 367 t4 4846t 2250 15.67
I84,083.t7

l/2020 to
112024

r82 ASHOK
LEYLAND LSr3ro.3D4R LEASE t4 8 14.7 t9 404 5200 38 36111 48461 11747.5 22SO t5.67

I84.0E3.t7
312020 to
I t2024
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LTD

183 KA5I AF7233
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LSlll0 3D4R LEASE 14.8 t4.l 19.404 5200 38 36714 4845r I1747.5 2250 t5.33
180,089.02

3l2O2O th
t2no23

184 KAslACl178
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

LT I 309.3 DIRB/C
4900MM' BSIV

169 t7.9 4900 57 42209 44105 2496.25 )7s0 22 54,9t7.50
9/2018 to
2no24

r85 KASlACI184
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

169 t1.9 4900 5l 4224) 44t05 2496.2.5 2250 22
54,917.50

9/201 8 to
2no24

186 KA5IAFIIOT
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

MITR LES.DAC
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

10.2 t2 3700 22078 29970 7892 2250 l6
126272.00

9DOl9 ro
8m23

187 KAsl83663
ASHOK
LEYI-AND
LTD

PSV 4/lE5 BS lrl LEASE 21.785 22 24.48 2I0 50 36630 40'759 4119.2 r 500 22
90,842.40

4rmt3 b
9/2018

s2941 5l139 8191.8 2250 3
24,575.40

102018 to
02no20

188 KA5l83800
ASHOK.
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS ul
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

23 24.48 210 50 40759 4296.2 t500 20
85,924.00

6nol3 to
5/2018

54695 6r 139 6443.8 2250 23
148,207.40

6/2018 to
2no24

189 KAsl83801
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/r85 BS lll LEASE 2t.9 24.48 2ta 50 16463 40759 4296.2 t500 l6
68.739.20

6/201I to
5n017

190 KA5183802
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/l8s BS lll LEASE 2183 24.48 210 50 36463 407s9 4296.2 1500
68,739.20

6/2013 to
snot1

KA5l84489
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/I85 BS III
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

23 24.48 210 50 3829s 40759 2464.2 l s00 l6
39,427.20

1n$l3 to
912017

192 KA5l85483
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t85 BS III I-EASE 21 23 24.48 5334 50 18295 40'159 2464 2 r 500 20
49,284.00

l0n0l3 to
8/20t 8

48000 Dll8.8 2250 I
13,t38.80

9/2018 to
t2not8

193 KAsl86l?6
ASHOK
LEYLAND

PSV 4/185 BS III LEASE 22 21 24.48 210 JO 38295 40759 2464 2 1500 l9
46,819.80

i /2014 to
8/2018

@
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LTD

48000 6l l19 I3138.8 22s0 2
26,277.60

9/2018 to
3t7019t94 KAsl86378

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS III 23 23 24 48 210 50, 18295 407 s9 1500 I9
46,8t9.80

lDil4 to
9t2018

5-1443 6l139 3695.8 2250 2t
77,6t L80t95 K]r5t 86379

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS ltr LEASE 22 22 24.48 2)0 s0 38295 40759 2464.2 r500 8
19,7 r3.60

12014 ro
t2/2015

196 KAsI B79OI
AS
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/I85 BS III LEASE 237 24 2.4.48 2t0 50 )9461

59192

40759

6tt39

t298 2

r 946.8

1500

2250

t7

7

22,069 40

t3 60

5h014 to
7nol8

t2018 r,o

4D020197 KASl89028 PSV 4/t85 BS lrl
FA NOT

MENTTON
ED

23 24 48 38295

0

407 59

6l B9

2464 2

6r r38 8

t500

2250

t8

2

44,355.60

.50

t&l4 to
6n0tE

7n018 tD
t2n0l8t98 KAs tC426l

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III I,EASE 2l.ts 21 24 48 210 50 14965

52441

40759

6l r39

5794

8692

1500

2250

t3

22

75,322.00

t9t 4.00

5,2015 to
7t2018

r99 KAs lc4263
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III I,EASE 2t.ts 21 2ta 50 14965

52447

40759

6l r39

5794

8692

I500

2250

ll

22

75,322.U)

t9l 00

8/201 8 ro
1t2024

52015 to
7hot 8

8/20 | 8 to
I h024200 KA5lC4264

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t85 BS ltr I-EASE 2t.ts 2t 24 48 2t0 50 34965

52441

407 s9

6lt39

'',t94

8692

I500

22s0

tl

22

75,322.00

r9t .00

51201 5 to
712018

8/2018 ro
I n024201 KA5lC4265

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t85 BS lI 207 24 48 210 34965 40t59 sl94 I500 ll
75,322co

5/2015 to
1t2018

o
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I

5244',1 6l 139 8692 2250 22
191,224.00

8/2018 !o
v2024

202 KAsIC4527
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS nl 23 24.48 210 49 27 471 29890 2417 I t00 35
84,595.00

5r0t 5 to
v2020

203 KA5lC4864
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 8S III 2l 2t 24.48 210 49 3496s 40759 s194 1500 t2
69,528.00

6nOlS @

8/2018

52441 6 39 8692 2250 D-
191,224.00

9/201E to
212024

704 KA5l C4865
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III 2l 2l 24.48 49 3496s 40'759 5794 t500 t2
69,528.00

6n015 to
8n0r 8'

52441 a692 2250 l9l 224.00
9n018 to
212024

205 KA5l C9l I I
ASHOK
LEVLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS lll LEASE 22,5 225 2t0 40 17 463 40759 3296.2 r 500
36,258.20

l2,20l5lo
8/2018

56195 6l139 4944 2250 22
I0E,768 00

9/201 8 to
2no24

245 KAsl@l l2
ASHOK
I-EYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS lll LEASE 24.4E 2r0 4o 37463 40159 3296.2 t500 t2
39,554.40

l2l20l5 to

8/20 t 8

56195 6t139 4944 2250
t9.776.00

9n0l8lo
9not9

20t KA5l C9158
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS Ill LEASE 21.63 22.5 24.48 2t0 40 }',t463 40759 3296 2 1500 t2
39,5J4.40

t2,20t5 to
8/2018

56195 6l t39 4944 22.50
!9,776.00

9l20l8to
9not9

208 KA5 t C9164

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/IE5 BS III LEASE 24.48 210 40 31463 40159 3296.2 1500 t2
39,554 40

l2n0l5 to
8/2018

56t95 6l I39 4944 2250 4 l9 776.(X
9n018 to
9n0t9

209 KA5I C9I66
ASHOK
LEYLAND
L'I'D

PSV 4/185 BS Ill I-EASE 22.s 225 24 4E 2t0 40 17461 40759 3296 2 t500 t2
19,554.40

12015 to
8/201 8

56195 6l D9 4944 2250 4
t9,776.00

9/201 8 to
9n019
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210 KA5lC95l5
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/t85 BS III LEASE 2t.ts 2t 24.48 2t0 4 I 3496J

52447

40759

6l 139

5794.2

8692

r 500

2250

II
63,736.20

l12016to
9t20t8

I KA5tC9s36
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 2t 2t 24.48 210 4t 34965

52448

407s9

6l B9

s794.2

869t

I500

2t

II

2t

I 00

63,136.20

l0/2018 to
t2D023

It20l6to
9/2018

2t2 Kn5tc9s37
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 2l 2l 24.48 2to 41 34965

52448

40759

61t39

5794.2

8691

I500

2250

I 1t.00

63,136.2O

l0/201 to
1212021

l/20t6 to
9t20tE

213 KA5l C9540
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/] 85 BS III LEASE 2t 2) 24.48 2t0 4l 3496s

57448

401s9

6t t39

5794.2

8691

r500

2t
I I 1.00

63J36.20

102018 to
12n023

lnol6to
9t2018

2t4 KAsIC954I
K

LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS III LEASE 2t 21 24 48 210 4t 34965

52448

40759

6r t39

5794.2

8691

2250

1500

2250

2t
r82,5t 1.00

l02O la to-
t2D023

II

20

63,736.20
tnorcb
912018

215 KAsIC9542
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/IE5 8S III LEASE 2t 2t 24.4E 210 4t 34965

52448

40'159

6tt39

5794.2

8691

r500

2250

ll

20

63,736.20

I l8 to
9t2023

I2016 to
9D018

216 KAs tC954l
AS K
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS Il LEASE 2t 2l 24.48 2t0 50 34965

s2448

40759

6t|]9

5794.2

869t

I500

2250 2t

173 820 00

63,736.20

102018 to
912023

I2016 !o
9n0tt

2t7 KA5lC9545
AS
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/I85 BS III
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

22.3 24.48 210 4l 3495s 40759 5794.2 t500 II

I I L00

63,736.20

I0/2018 ro
t2n023

12016 lo
9D018

52448 8691 2250 2t
t82,5t I.00

1020l8 to
12t2023d .FLrd o.q dd.d6d,.(dJ Eb{ dErdg'aor$
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218 KA5tC954?
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS III LEASE 2l 2l 2418 
.

210 .41 34965 40? 59 5'194.2 1500 ll
63,736.20

I /2016 to
9no18

52448 6 39 8690.8 2254 2t
182,506.80

102018 to
t2n023

2t9 I(A5l C9546
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t8s BS lll LEASE 2l 228 24 48 2t0 4I 34965 40759
.s194.2 t500 ll

63,1!6.N

52448 61139 8690 8 2250 2t
r82,506.80

102016 to
12n021

220 KA5lC9658
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS lll
FA NOT

MEI.ITION
ED

22.s 24.48 2to 42 31463 40759 1296.2 ts00 ll
36,258.20

l/2016 to
9/20tt'

56t95 6l t39 4941.8 2250 7l
r03,8r9 80

I 0/201 8 to
12n023

221 KA5 t.C9659
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS lll
FANOT

MENTION
ED

\ 22.s 24.48 42 37463 40759 3296.2 r500 lt
36,2s8.20

12016 to
9/2018

56195 6tt39 4943.8 2250 2t
I0l,8r9 80

I 0/201 8 to
t2D023

222 KA51,C9660

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS Ill
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

24.48 210 42 37463 407 59 3296.2 1500 ll
36,258.20

12016 to
9D0t8

5619J 6r r39 4943.8 2250 2l
103,819.80

l0D0l8 to
t2n023

223

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS Ill I-EASE 23.63 24.48 2t0 50 11453 40759 3296.2 I500 ll
36,258.20

l/20l6 rio

9/2018

56r95 6l 139 4943.8 2250 2t
t03,819.80

10/2018 to
t2D023

224 KA5 rC9972
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS lll LEASE D.63 22.5 24 48 2r0 50 37463 40'759 1296.2 1500
36,25E.20

I /2016 to
9t2018

56t95 6 l9 4943.8 2250 2l
103,819180

l0120l8 ro

t2D023

225 KA5lC9974
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t85 BS lll LEASE 225 22.5 24 48 2r0 40 37463 40759 1196.2 1500 36,25t.20
tr0l6 to
9r018

56 t95 6rr39 494i.8 2250 2t
103,819.80

102018 to
t2n023

ds.rud o.% dd.aodDldJ $4 ddddJ e(r.i Page 42

q

I t20l6 ta
9120 r 8

210

KAs lc971



226 KA5l D0040
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 22.5 225 24.48 2lo 42 37463 40t59 3296.2 1500 ll
35,2s8.20

I/2016 to
912018

56195 5l I39 4943.8 2250 2l
103,819.80

1020!8 to
1212023

z2'l KAS I DOO4 I

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

24.48 210 42 37463 40159 3296 2 1500 II
36,258.20

lDol6to
9D018

56t95 6lt39 4941.8 2250 2l
I01,819.80

102018 to
t2t2u3

228 KA5IDOMT
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 22.5 22.1 24 48 210 42 3t463 407 59 3296.2 I500 lt
36,258.20

lDOl6to
9flnt8

56195 6l 139 4943.E 22s0 2t
103,8t 9.80

102018 r,o

12t2023

229 KA5l D0048
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/] 85 BS III LEASE 22.5 22.3 24 48 2)0 42 37 463 40759 .3296 2 I500
36,2st.20

1/2016 to
9t20t8

56195 5l I39 1943.8 2250 2t
t03,819 80

10/2018 to
tu2023

230 (A5tD0049
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/It5 BS ITI LEASE 22.5 225 24.48 2to 37 461 407s9 3296.2 I500 II
36,258.20

1/2016 !o
9D0t8

56195 6t l19 4941 8 2250 2t
I03,819.80

I 0/201 I to
l2n02i

231 KAslD035 t

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/185 BS rll LEASE 22.5 24 48 210 42 37463 40759 3296.2. t500 il
36,258.20

ln0l6lo
9n0t8

56195 6t 139 4943.8 2250 2l
t03.819.80

l0/2018 to
12t2023

232 KAslDot52
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS IIt LEASE 22.5 24.48 210 42 37463 40759 3296.2 t500 II
36,256.20

lnnt6 b
92018

56t95 6l139 4943 8 2250 I8
8E,9E8.40

I02018 ro
$n023

233 KA5rDol55
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 22.5 24 48 210 42 17461 40759 3296 2 1500 II
36,2JE.2d

lnol6to
9n0tE

6t l19 4943.8 2250 ,21
103,8t9 80

'102018 
to

12t2023

d .ftJd q)BJ dd"dodor{d dld_r dd.ddJ !uda, Page 43
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234 KAsl D0554
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4NE5 BS III
FA NOT

MENITON
ED

210 50 37t30 40159 1629 2 t 500 t0
36,292.00

2n0l6 to
7t2018

52448 61t39 8690 8 2250 72
t91,197.60.

8/2018 to
1n024

235 KA5l D0559
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS ltl
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

22.8 24 48 2r0 4l 37130 40759 1629.2 1500 IO
36,292.00

2!2016 ta
1n018

s2448 6l t39 8690.8 22
191,r97.60

8n018 to
tD024

236 KA5I DO56O

ASHOK
LEYLAND
I-TD

PSV 4/185 BS Irl
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

22.3 24 48 210 50 37 t30 41759 3629 2 1500 l0 36,292.$
2D016 to
7t2018-

s2448 61t39 8690.8 22sA 22.3
193,804.84

E20lE to
a2a4

237 K-c5l DO930
ASHOK
LEYI.AND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 23.373 i 23.4 24 48 210 50 38961 40759 17982 1500 l0
t7,9E2.00

2n0l6ro
1r20tE

58442 6l 139 2696.8 22SO 22
59,329.&

t/2018 to
tno24

238 ,(A5l Dl40l
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/r85 BS lll
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

d 2i.2 24.48 2t0 50 18628 40759 213t.2 1500 IO 2l,312.00
3D0l6 to
8/20 t 8

57942 61r39 I r96.8 2254 7.J3 23,432.v
9/2018 to
6n020

.KA5l D I 402
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t8s BS III LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

232 24.48 2r0 50 18628 40759 1500 l0
21,312.00

312016 ro
8/2018

51942 6l 139 ll96 8 2250 1.33
23,432.s4

9/2018 to
6n020

240 I(A5l D1450
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t85 BS III LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

23.2 24 48 210 50 18628 40159 2131.2 1500 l0
21,312.m

3n0$@
82018

6l l]9 3t968 2250 1.33
23,432.54

9r018 to
6n020

241 KA5 t D t60l
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS ul LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

21.2 24 48 50 0 0 1500
3/2016 to
4n0t8

18628 40759 2llt 1500 9.33
r9.682 2l

5t2016to
8/20 t 8

q
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57942 6t 139 3t97 2250 7.33
23,434.0t

9/2018 to
6/2020

242 KA5l D5600
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/18s BS III LEASE 22.05 22 24 48 2t0 50 36630 40159 4t29.2 1500 8
33,033.50

8n0l6 to
7D0t8

s4945 6t B9 2250 22
136,263.60

82018 to
0v2024

243 KAs r D560t
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/lE5 BS III LEASE 22 22 24.48 2t0 50 36630 40t59 4129.2 1500 8
33,033.60

8f20161o
7n018

54945 6l I39 6193.8 22s0 22
136,263.60

8r018 to
0t t2024

KAslD5602
K

LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 22 22 24 48 2t0 50 36630 40159 4t29.2 t500 8
33,033.60

E2016 !o
7tmt8

54945 6l 139 6193.8 2250 22
I 60

E,20 t 8 ro
01D024

24s KA5tD5603
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 22 22 24 48 210 50 r6630 407 59 41292 t500 8
33,033.60

8/2016 !o
7DOt8

54945 6t 139 6193 8 2250 22
I .60

82018 to
oln024

246 KAs l D5604
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t 85 BS III LEASE 22 22 24.48 210 50 36630 40759 4129.2 1500 I
13,013.60

8,2016 to
'712018

s4945 6l I39 5t91.8 225A 2t
t30,069.80

82018 !o
10t2023

24'1 KAslD5505 PSV 4/185 BS rrr 22 22 24 48 210 50 16630 407 59 41292 t500 8
33,033.60

54945 6l t39 6t93.8 2250 22
116,263.60

6/201E to
01D024

248 KA5lD5606
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 22 22 24 48 210 50 36630 40759 4t29 2 t500 8
13,033.60

54945 6l t39 6193.8 22
r36,253 60

8/2018 !o
01t2024

249 KA5ID56O8
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS rll I-EASE 23.11 22 24 48 2t0 50 36630 40759 4129.2 Is00 8
13,013.60

8/2016 to
1D018

d;Jirt}d orri d6dd0dordJ $$ dqddJ at'.e, Page 45
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s4945 6t 139 6t93 8 2250 22
t36,263.@

82018 to
01n024

250 (A51D5609
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS l LEASE 22s 22 24.48 210 50 36630 407591 4t29.2 1500 8
33,033.60

8/2016 to
',/2018

54945 61t39 6193.8 22s0 22
t36,263.60

8/2q l8 to
01n024

25t KA5r D5610
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/185 BS lll LEASE 23.17 22 24.48 I 50 )6630 40759 4t29.2 1500 8
33,033.60

8/2016 to
7n018

s4945 6t 139 6r91.8 2250 22
t36.263.60

Enol8 !o
0tn024

252 KA5l D6536
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/r85 BS lll LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

22.8 24.48 5334 50 18295 40759 2464 1500 7 17,248.6
9n0l6 to
02n018

253 KA5lD7078
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS Il LBASE 22 22 24.48 210 50 t6630 407 s9 4129.2 1500 II
45,421.20

1/2016 to
9t20tE

54945 6t t39 6193.8 2250 2l
130,069.80

I02018 lo
12n023

254 KAsID?079
ErioK
LEYLAND
LiD

PSV4/185 BS lll LFASE 22 22 24.48 2t0 50 36630 40'159 4129.2 8
33,033.60

102016 to
9r0t8

54945 6lr39 6193.8 2250 2t
130,069.80

102018 to
t2n023

255 KA5lD7080
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS lll LEASE 22 22 24.48 2r0 50 36630 407s9 4129.2 t500 8
31.033.60

54945 6l 139 6193.8 2250 2t
t30,069.80

102018 to
tzno23

256 KA5l D7081
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/I85 BS III LEASE 72 22 24.48 210 50 36630 40159 4129.2 1500 8
31,033.60

l0/20l5 ro

9not8

54945 6l t39 6t93.8 2250 2l
110,069.80

257 KA5.1D7082

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4n 85 BS lll LEASE ' 22 22 24.48 210 16630 407 59 4129.2 1500 8
33,033.60

54945 6l l19 6t93.8 2250 2l
130.069.80

1012016 to
9n0r8

l0/2018 to
t2no23

l0r0l6 ro
9not8

l0/2018 to
t2no23

dr.Frrd or% d4dodDcdd drdj tJ{d$ eo:a! Page 46
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258 KA5lD7083
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/r85 BS llt LEASE 22 22 24 48 50 36630 407s9 4129.2 1500 8
33,033.60

l0/2016 to
9/2018

54945 6l r39 6193 8 2250 2t
130,069.80

l0/2018 !o
t212023

2s9 KAslD7084
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS It LEASE 22 22 24.4A 210 JO 36610 40759 4t29.2 t500 8
33,033.60

102015 !o
9/20ta

54945 6t 139 6193.8 2250 2t
130,069 80

10,2018 to
12n023

260 KA5tD?085
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/r85 BS rI LEASE 22 22 24 4a 210 50 36630 40759 4129.2 1500 8
33,033.60

l0/20 i 6 ro
9n0t8

s4945 6tB9 6193.8 7250 21
130,069.80

l0/2018 !o
t2DO23

1.61 KA5ID7O86
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS III LEASE 22 22 24.48 2t0 50 .36630 40759 1500 I
33,033.60

I02016 to
9n018

54945 6rr39 6 | 93.8 2250 2t
130,069 80

l01201 8 to
12n023

262 KA5tD7087
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/t85 BS lll LEASE 22. 22 24.48 2r0 50 36630 407 59 4129 2 1500 8
33,033.60

| 02015 !o
9n018

54945 6t 139 6t93.8 22s0 2t
I10,069 80

10/2018 ro
t2n023

263 KA5l D89'0
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS Irl
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

21.19 24.48 2to 50 3629't 40'159 4462.2 1500 '|
3 t,235.40

I tr0t6 to
7n018

1t 928 6 l9 29210.8 22s0 t0.ll
301,t4?.56

8,2018 to
2/2021

164 KA5tD9026
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV 4/185 BS III LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

22.9s 24.48 2r0 50 38295 407s9 2464.2 2t
5t,148.20

l212016 to
8/2018

s7319 6I I]9 38t9 8 2250 22
84,035.60

9/2018 ro
2n024

25s KA5ID9I69
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

PSV4/185 BS III LEASE 22 95 232 24.48 210 5l 18528 407 59 2t31.2 1500 21
44,755.20

lU20l6 to
8/2018

51942 5 r l.r9 I t96 8 22sA 2t ll
68,187 74

9/201 8 to
12n023
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?66 KA5IAB38I I
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD AUS
BSIV

LEASE 14.2 14.2 t4;t06 3l 21643 24486 843 1500 2
t,6E6.00

4/2018 to
9n0tE

35465 36728 '1263 2250 2l
26.523.U)

10201E to
t2n023

267 KA5I AB38I2
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4210 sDx
STANDARD BUS
BSIV

14.2 t4.706 14.706 4240 3l 23613 24486 843 2
1,686.00

4/2018 to
9120IE

15465 16728 t263 72s0 2t 26,523.N
t0r0l8 to
t2DO13

268 KA5l AA38l3
SML ISUZU
LTD

s ? 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
BSIV

LEASE 14.2 t4.2 14.706 4240 3l 21643 24486 843 1500 t,68600
4/2018 io
9n0ta'

35465 36728 t263 2250 2l
26,523.00

l0r0l8 to
t2n023

269 KA5IAB38I4
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
BSIV

LEASE t4.2 14.2 t4.706 4240 ll 2364) 24486 843 1500 2
1,686.00

4/20 I 8 to
912018

35465 36728 t263 1750 2l 26,523.N
10,20 | 8 to
12f2021

270 KA5IAB38I5
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
BStV

LEASE t4.2 t4.2 t4.76 4240 3l 23643 24486 843 t500 2
1,686.00

4,201 8 ro
912018

35465 36128 1263 2250 2l 26,s23.N
l0/2018 to
t2n023

21t KA5IAB38I6
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
BSIV

LEASE t4.2 14.2 14.706 4240 3I 21641 24486 843 t500 2
1,686.00

4/2018 to
9mt8

15465 36728 1263 2250 2t
26,s23.@

I 0/201 8 to
12n023 .

KA5IAB38I?
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS

BSIV
LEASE | 4.2 t 4.z t 4.706 4240 ]I 23643 24486 843 1500 2

1,686.00
42018 ro

9/2018

3s465 36728 t263 2250 2I
26,523.U)

102018 to
t2n023

271 KA5I AB38I 8
SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
EStV

LEASE 14.2 14 706 I4.?06 4244 ll 24456 843 t500 2
1,686.00

4201E to
9DOt8

15465 36728 1263 2250 2t x6,523.N
102018 to
t2n023

d;nead oaq tt{dore.dd d}dl d{ddr eord Page 48
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274 KA5IAB38I9 SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
BSIV

LEASE t4.2 14.2 l4 706 4240 3l 23643 24486 843 i 500 2
1,686.00

4nOlS ta
9notE

35465 36728 t263 2250 2t
26,523 U)

l0n0l8 to
12t2023

275 Kn5lAB3820 SML ISUZU
LTD

s 7 4240 SDX
STANDARD BUS
BSIV

I-EASE 142 14.706 t4.1(N 4240 3t 23643 24486 841 1500 2
r,686 00

,120t 8 ro
9n018

35465 36128 1261 2230 2l
26,523.N

l0/2018 to
t2n023

276 KA5IAA858I SML ISUZU
LTD 57 SDX BUS BSIV I.EASE I t.804 I t.804 12.94s 3335 23 t645r ).1645 5194 1500 4

20,776.N
l0D0l7 to
9t2018

24616 32468 '7792 2250 22
t7 t,424.00

102018 to
1u2023

217 KA5I AA8582 SML ISUZU
LTD S7 SDX BUS BSIV LEASE lr4 t2.945 12945 3315 15451 2t645 5t94 1500 4

20,776fi
l0/20 | 7 ro

9/201a

24616 32468 2250 22
171,424.00

l0/2018 to
t2n023

7t8 KA5IAA8583 SML ISUZU
LTD S7 SDX BUS BSIV LEASE 142 l4 15.048 4240 3l 23643 25055 l4l2 1500 4

5,648.00
l0/2017 !o
912018

15465 t7583 2l t8 22SO 22
45,596 00

10,2018 ro
12n023

279 KA5IAB424I SML ISUZU
LTD S7 SDX BUS BSIV LEASE l0 3 l0.l 12.94s 3335 23 r4861 2tss3 6690 t500 I

6,690.00
52018 to
7n0t8

2229s 32330 I0015 2250 21
220,770.00

8/201 8 to
tn024

280 SML ISUZU
LTD 57 SDX BUS BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l4 15.048 4240 3l 23643 2s055 14t2 I500 I

|,412.00
5/2018 to
1t20t8

15465 37583 2lr8 225A 22
46,5%.00

8/2018 to
tn024

281 KA5IAB4]]2 SML ISUZU
LTD 57 SDX BUS BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l4 I5 048 4240 3I 21643 2s05s l4t2 1500 I

1,4t2.00
5/2018 to
7 t20t8

282 KAsIA84]]3 SML ISUZU
LTD 57 SDX BUS ESIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l4 35465 37583 2l l8 2250 22

45,595 00
8/2018 to
I n024

283 KA5IA84]]4 57 SDX BUS BSIV
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

14 t5 048 4240 3l 23643 25055 t4t2 I500 I
I,412.00

5n018 to
7t2018

EJ)IUE orq dd.dodordd ;irq d{ddJ !rq.e, Page 49
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5
284 KA5IAB4335

SML ISUZU
LTD

57 SDX BUS BSIV
FA NOT

MENTION l4 ' 3546s 31583 2l l8 2250 22
46,596.00

8/201E to
1n024

285 KA5IAB5068
SML ISUZU
LTD

57 SDX BUS BSIV
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

l4 _ 1r.048 4244 3l 23643 25055 t4t2 1500 I
I,4 t 2.00

5,2018 to
'tD0l8

35465 3',1581 2l l8 2250 22 46,s%.00
8/2018 to
v2024

2a6 KA5I A85069 SML ISUZU
LTD 57 SDX BUS BSIV LEASE t4.2 0 15.048 4240 lt 21643 25055 l4t2 ls00 I

I,412.00
6D0l8 to
8120t8

35465 17581 2r I8 2250 22
46,596.00

9/2018 to
2,2024

28't KASI AB5O?O
SML TSUZU
LTD S7 SDX BUS BSIV T,EASE t4.2 15.048 l5 048 4740 ll 23643 1412 t 500 I

1,412 00
612018 to
8r0t8

15465 37583 2lt8 2250
46,596.00

9/201 8 to
212024

288 KASIAB5OT I
SML ISUZU
LTD 57 SDX BUS BSIV LEASE 14.2 t5.048 r5.048 4240 3t 23643 25055 l4t2 I500 I

1,4t2.00
6/2018 to
8/2018

15465 37581 2l l8 2250 22
46,596.00

9/2018 to
2no24

289 KA5IAB5072
SML ISUZU
LTD

37 SDX BUS BSIV
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

l5 15.048 4244 3I 2364) 2s0s5 l4t2 1500 I
1,412 00

6/20t 8 to
82018

35465 37583 2l l8 2250 22
46,5qt.00

9201E !o
2Cn24

290 KAsI A85]90
SML ISUZU
LTD

SARTAJ 3335 STD
BS BSIV

EDUCTI
ONAL

INSTITU
loN

85 99 9.9 ll35 2'l 802r t044r 2420 950 22
53,240.00

62018 to
12n023

29i KA5I AC I6I7 SML ISUZU
LTD

SARTA,I3335 STD
BS BSIV TRUST l0.l 10.3 9.9 1335 21 6860 10441 356t 950 4

14.124.00
9,20 t E ro
8n020

292 KA5IAD I6I9 TATA
MOTOFS LTD

STAREUS ULTRA 5I
WIDER BUS BS4 21.609 l8l 26.6W s200 52 22100 32961 1u867 I100 I9

206,473.W
3/20r9 to
t2n023

291 KA5I AD I62I
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARSUS ULTRA 5I
WIDER BUS BS4

LEASE 21.509 2t.6 26 6@ 5200 52 t0867 n00 l9 2$.473.00
3/2019 to
t2no23

294 KA5IAD5839
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA 5I
WIOER BUS BS4

LEASE 16.9 16.9 766c9 5200 52 42209 25224 2250 l9
419.256.O0

5D019 ro
t2n023

295 KAsIAF3479
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA 5I
WIDER BUS BS4

LEASL: 2t4 26 609 5200 52 51447 67431 l]986 2250 I8
251.748.00

12/2019 to
t2n021

dr.rr.rE 6.8b dd.dDde ldd d)dj dd.dE suid Page 50
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296

291

KA5IAG9996

KAS IAH] I8I

TATA
MOTORS LTD
I'ATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS 4O+D
LP8l0/52
STARBUS
LP8l0r's2

LEASE

LEASE t8 427

I9.5

l9

l9 5

I9.5

5200

5200

41

4t

35403

44706

4870t

48101

l]298

3995

2250

2250

I]

4

112,874.U)

t5,980.00

3m2t b
tzDo23
8m22t4
2no23

298

299

300

l0l

102

301

KA5IAHO484

KA5IAHOsI9

KAsIAHO52I

KAS IAH2?49

KA5IAH5688

KA5IAH5689

TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA
MOTORS LTD
TATA
MOTORS LTD
TATA
MOIORS LTD
TATA
MOTORS LTD
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS PRIME
50+D LP9l2/52

STARtsUS PRIME
,o+D LP9\A52
STARBUS PRIME
so+D LP9t2l52
STARBUS PRIME
50+D LP9l2ls2
STARAUS PRIME
50+D LP9l 2/52
STARNUS PRIME
so+D LP9l2/52

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED

17.9

17.9

r8.63

2t.6

21.6

20

2t.2

2t2

l8 5

215

228

22.8

228

22.8

228

5200

5200

s200

5200

s200

5l

5l

5l

5t

5t

46205

42209

50700

44tM

447c6

4620s

53946

4870t

56943

s6973

56943

56943

56943

56943

2496

14734

6273

12237

1223'l

107r8

2991

2250

22s0

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

3

6

2

7

1

6

5

1 488 00

88,404.00

I

85 00

8 659.00

64 428.th

t4 985 00

3D023 to
t2n023

5t2O22 to
7D023

8n023 to
1n024
4120221o
t2t2023
412022 to
12t2023
712022 to
l?12023
l0D022 to
12n023

304

305

106

301

108

KA5IAHTI80

KA5IAHTI8I

KAsIAH7I88

KA5IAH?I89

KA5IAF8775

TATA
MOTORS LTD
TATA
MOTORS LTD
TATA
MOTORS LTD
TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS PRIME
so+D LP9l2/5 2

STAR.BUS
50+D LP9t 21s2
STARBUS ME
50+D LP9l 2152

STARBUS PRIME
50+D LP9l2152

STAXBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOt0.Z54

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

20 309

20304

203U

20.304

FA NO.
MENTION

ED

216

20 0l

20.03

20.03

2).

228

228

228

228

228

228

520A

5200

5200

5200

5200

5400

5t

5l

5I

5I

5I

5l

s3946

s0026

50025

s0710

507t0

24420

s6943

56943

56943

56943

56941

2?228

2997

6917

69t',l

6233

62)3

2808

22s0

2250

2250

2250

2250

I 100

5

5

5

5

5

ll

I 985.00

34 585.00

34 85.00

]I 165 00

ll t65 00

36,504.m

toD(n2 b
t2t2023
I

2n024
l2n022 to
2na4
l2n022 to
2n024
l2n022 to
2tm24

I /2020 to
DO24

109

lt0

KA5IAF8776

KA5IAF89O4
MOTORS LTD

STAREUS ULTRA
50+D LPOt0.z54

ST ULTRA
0.2t5450+D LPOI LEASE

FA NOT
MENTION

ED

2t

22

2l

22.8

22.8

5400

5400

5t

5I

24420

42708

27839

J6941

34t9

1423s

I 100

2250

ll

I]

44,447 ffi

t85 055 00

lln020 to
1n024

3 KAs I A.F89I2 TATA
MOTORS LTD

sTARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOI0.Z54 LEASE 2t 2l 228 5400 5l 42708 14235 2250 ll

It5,055.00

llt2020 to
tn024
lln020 to
I n024

E;I)r!JE raar d{dod/a(dd E$4 d{ddr eu.aJ

e\ at ,ar at /,i .^

Page 51

)

20.03

TATA
MOTORS LTD

56943



1t2 KA5IAF89I4
TATA,
MOTORS LTD

STARSUS ULTRA
5GfD LPOt0.2/54

I,EASE 2l 21 22 8 5400 5t 42108 56943 t4235 2250 I3
185,055.00

I12020 to
trm24

lr3 KA5I AF9449
TATA
MOTOTS LTD

STARSUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.254 LEASE 2t 2l 5400 5l 42108 s6943 1423s 2250

18s,055.00
l2no20 to
1D024

ll4 KA5IAF9452
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.2/54

LEASE ' 2t 2t 228 5400 5l 42708 56941 14235 2250 l3
185,055.00

l2rmm @

vm24

ll5 KA5l AO5l l5
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPO|0 2/54

LEASE 2l t6 2t.6 t400 5l 53946 56943 2997 2250 l0
29,970.00

9n021 to
2no24

ll6 KA5lAH0684
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPO I 0.254

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
20.03 22.8 5400 5l 50201 56943 6142 2250 8

53,936.00
5l2O22to
t2t2023

3t7 KAsI AH I649
TATA
MOiORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
sGfD LPOI0.254

LEASE 20.1 5400 5l 252',t5 21839 2564 2250
,1

17,94E.00

6n022to
zna4

3r8 KAsIAH5204
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOIo 2/54

LEASE 22.5 23 22.8 5400 5I 56t 95 s6941 '148 2250 I
748.00

l0I2O2 to
t2DO22

3t9 KAs1AH52I7
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
sGfD LPOl0.Z54

LEASE 22.5 22.s 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56941 't48 2254 l
?48.00

lOD02 to
t2n022

320 KAsI AH5t98
TATA
MOTOFS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50fD LPOl0.Z54

LEASE 22.5 23 22.8 5400 5l 56941 748 2250 5
3.740.00

l0l2077 to

12t2023

)21 KA5IAH5899
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
30+D LPOl0.Z54

LEASE 22.8 5400 5l 56 r95 s694) 748 2250 5
3,740.00

l0n02z ro
t712023

322 KA51AH59OO
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
sGrD LPOI0 2/54

LEASE 23 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 748 2250 5
.1,740.00

lOnO22 to

t2t2023

313 KAsIAH59OI
TATA
MOTOFS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50rD LPO10.254

LEASE 22.5 21 228 5400 5l 56195 s6943 744 2250 5
3.740.00

l0DO22 to
t2n071

124 KA5IAH59O2
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50fD LPOl0.,/54

22.5 23 22.8 5400 5t 56943 22s0 5
3,740.00

10D022 ro

t2n023

325 KA5IAH59O3
TATA

MOTORS LTD
STARSUS ULTRA
50iD LPOl0.Z54

LEASE 22.5 2J 22.8 5400 5l s6195 56941 't48 2250 5
3,740.00

l0I2022 to
t2no23

326 KA5IAH59O4
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.Z54

LEASE 23 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 74E 2250 5
3,740.00

lOnOTa 6
1u2023

327 KA5IAH59O5
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50rD LPOl0.2/54

LEASE 22.5 21 12.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 748 2250 5
3,740.00

l0no22 to
t2r2023

328
TATA
MOTORS LTI)

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOr0.Z54

LEASE 22.5 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 748 22s0 5
1,740.00

l0n022 to
t2no73

329 KAsIAH6OO3
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULIRA
50+D LPOl0.2/54

LEASE 22.s 22.s 22.8 5400 5l 56t95 748 '2250 5
1.740.00

lODOl2 to

12n021

130 KAsI AH629O
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
so+D LPOl0.254

LEASE 22.5 228 5400 5l 56195 56941 748 2250 5
l,?40.00

l0l2072 to
t2n023

d;!-.rrr8 6)q d4d6dD(dd $dl t {dq lrurd

'@

0

t3

20.7

56t9s

23

I

LEASE 56195 .748

KA5I AH6OO2

56943
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llr KA5IAH629I
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
5G+D LPOt0.254

LEASE 225 22.5 22.8 5400 5t 56195 s6943 748 2250 5
3,740.00

l0DO22 to
12n023

332 KA5IAH6292
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50fD LPOl0.254

LEASE 22s 22.5 22.8 5400 5I 56195 5694' 't48 2250 5
1,740.00

10n022 ro

t2n023

333 KA5IAH629] TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.254

LEASE 22.5 2f 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 148 2250 5
3,740.00

l0D022 to
t212023

ll4 KA5I AH6294
TATA
MOTOPS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.254

LEASE 23 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 748 2250 5
3,740.00

1012022 rb

t2no23

3t5 KA5IAH6295 TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.254

LEASE 23 22.8 5400 5l 56t95 56943 148 2250 5
3,740.00

I to
t2n023

336 KA5IAH6296 TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOI0.2/54

LEASE 22.5 13 5400 5I 5619s 56941 748 2250 5
3,740.00

l0n022 to
t2n023

3)7 KA5IAH6495
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.254

LEASE 22.5 23 22.8 5400 5t 56195 56943 '148 2250 5
3,740.00

I ln022 to
tn024

338 KA5IAH6497 TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
so+D LPOIo 254 LEASE 22s 23 228 5400 5l 56t95 56943 148 2250 5

3,740.00
llD022 to
1n024

139 KA5IAH6498
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50rD LPOl0.254

22.5 23 22.8 5400 5l 56195 56943 748 2250 5
3,740.00

I lno22 to
1tN24

140 KA5IAH67O3
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOt0.Z54

LEASE 22.5 23 5400 5l 56195 56943 748 2250 5
3,740.00

lln022 to
1t2024

14l KAJ IAH6738
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOIo 254 LEASE 225 23 228 5400 5l 56t95 s6941 748 2254 5

3,740.00
I lD022 to
tn024

342 KA5I AH7I79 MOTORS LTD
STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOt0.Z54 LEASE 23 22.8 5400 5l 56195 s6943

-t 48 2250 5
3,740.00

lL2o22 to
212024

343 KA5IAI{7182 TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
5GlD l-POt0.2/s4

LEASE 22.5 23 228 5400 5l 56t95 56943 't48 2250 5
3,740.00

l2ll022 to
2t2024

344 KA5IAH?I83 MOTORS LTD
STARBUS ULTRA
50+D LPOl0.2/s4 LEASE 22.5 23 J400 5l 56195 56943 748 5

1,740.00

12n022 tt
212024

345 KA5IAJO5?5
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARSUS ULTRA
5GlD LPOt0.2/s4

LEASE 22.491 22.5 22.8 5400 5i 5619s 56941 '748 2250 4
2,992.ty)

412023 to
12n023

'146 KA5I AD I622
TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (33+t ) BStV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t4.3 16.808 4200 34 I ?46t 20635 3174 I 100 t9 60,306.m

3/201 9 to
t2no23

34'l KA5IAD I697 MOTORS LTD
TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (33+I ) BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
14.3 t6 808 4200 34 17461 20635 3174 I r00 l9

60,306.00
3t2019 ro
t2n0z3

348 KAsIADI698 TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (33+l) BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l5 808 4200 34 11461 20615 1174 I 100 I9

60,306.00
3l20l9 to
t2n023

diulftrt C'.q dd.dodo(dd *dj .J{ddJ ?u.d Page 53
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149 KA5IAD2392
TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (33+t) BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED,
r5.l 42m 14 t9454 20635 ItSl I I00

22,419.@
3D0l9 to
t2t2023

350 KA5IAD242I
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
T'LTRA (33+I) BSIV r3.6 13.6 16 808 4200 34 33966 42208 8242 2250 20

164,840 00
ln0l9 io
2t2024

351
TATA ,

MOTORS LTD
TATA STARIUS
ULTRA (33+I) BSIV LEASE 12.6 16.8 l6 808 4200 34 3l169 42208 r0839' 2250 l9

205,941.00
4/2Ol9 ro
t2no23

152 KA5IAD5868
TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (3}+ I ) BSI V LEASE t3.6 t3.6 l6 808 4200 34 33966 42208 8242 2250 I9

t56,598.00
5/2019 !o
t2t2023

353 KA5IAD599 TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (33+l) BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
r4.6 t6.808 4200 )4 3646,4 42208 3744 2250 I9

109,116.00
4nol9 to
12t2021

354 KA5I AH53O8
TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATA STARBUS
ULTRA (33+l) BSIV LEASE 167 16.7 l6 808 4200 34 4t?09 4220E 499 22s0 6

2,994.00
9120221o
212024

355 KA5IAF6O59
IORCE
MOTORS
LIMITED

TRAVELLER
MONOBUS
STANDAR.D

FA NOT .

MENTION
ED

l3 t7.8 4020 34 1t220 444s6 r3236 2250 t5
198,540.00

3n020 to
t2DO23

356 KA5tAC202l
FORCE
MOTORS
LIMITED

TRAVELLER
MONOBTJS
STANDARD

19.9 19.9 2t.4 5200 42 24298 26t29 t83l 1100 ll
20,14t.00

4n022 to
t2no23

35?. KA5I AG4425
FORCE
MOTORS
LTMITED

TRAVELLER
MONOBUS
STANDARD

t6.9 16.9 t7.8 4020 34 20635 21739 I 104 2250 8
8,812.00

7 D02l to
6no23

358 KAsI A88429 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7.5

LEASE t3.6 t4 l7 8 4200 l4 11966 44456 r0490 2250 IE
r88,820.00

8,20t9 b
1D024

759 KA5IAFI638
TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7 5

LEASE t3.6 l4 178 420o 34 33966 44456 10490 1250 l7
l?8,330.00

102019 to
t2no23

360 KA5IAF4228
TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7.5

LEASE t3.6 13.6 t18 4200 34 33966 44456 10490 2250 l6
167,840 00

ln020 to
12n023

361 KA5IAF4233 TATA
MOTORS LTD

TJLTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7.5

B6 13.6 l? 8 4200 34 33966 44456 I0490 7250 l6
r67,840 00

l/2020 to
t2D023

162
TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7.5

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l7 17.8 4200 14 3 t469 44456 12987 2250 l3

t68,831.00

363 KA5IAF6588 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR?.5 LEASE 12.6 15.5 l7 8 4200 34 3 r 469 44456 1298? 2250 ll

t68,831.00
3120201o
t2no2i

3U KA5I AF6884
TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7 5

13.6 l4 l? 8 4200 )4 33966 44456 t0490 2250 IO
r 04,900 00

i/2020 to
I tn022

365 KA5IAF6885
TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7.5

LEASE lt.6 I4 t7.8 4200 34 13966 44456 t0490 2250 t4
146,860 00

)12020 to
812023

e
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366 KASi AF 7244
TATA
MOTORS LTD

IJLTRA STARBUS
33+D 497 CR 7.5

ll.9 l3.9 17.8 4200 l4 16484 21739 5255 2250 I6
84,080.00

3n020 \o
2t2024

167 K-A5IAH5684 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS
33+D 49? CR 7.S

l7 8 17.4 t7 8 4200 34 4345't 44456 999 2250 6
5,994.00

8m22@
tm24

368 KA5I AD972I TATA
MOTORS LTD

UI,TRA STARBUSs I
497CR l.0.2Btl52

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
l8 21 4 5200 52 45206 s3447 8241 2250 t9

156,579.00
6D0l9 tb
2n024

369 KA5IAE55J7 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSs I

497CR t0.28/52 LEASE t6.9 l7 21.4 5200 52 42209 53447 lr2l8 2250 l9
213,522.00

82019 to
lN24

370 KA5IAE5558 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS5I
497CR t0 2Bls2 LEASE l6 9 t7- 214 5200 52 42209 53447 I1238 22SO l9

213,522.OO
8/2019 to
tDo24

)'11 KA5I AE6I29 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBTJSs]
497CR r0.28/52 LEASE t69 t7 2t4 5200 42209 53441 r r238 2250 l9 213,522.W

8/2019 to
1t2024

112 KA5I AFI649 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR t0.2N52

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
t'7 214 5200 52 53441 II238 2250 19

213,522.00
l0/2019 to
t2DO2t

313 KA5J AF23]] TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR r 0.2Bi/52 169 t'l 2t4 5200 52 49209 s3447 4238 2251) t9

80,522.00
I l/2019 to
1t2024

374 KA5IAF2395 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR 10.2N52 LEASE r9.9 r9.9 214 5200 52 49 701 53441 3746 2250 l9

71,174.00
I1n019 rb
trt024

375 KA5IAF2397
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR t0.28132

LEASE r99 199 214 5200 52 4970t 53447 3t46 2250 t9
71,174.00

I 12019 to
I n024

376 KN 5IAF2527 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS5I
497CR 10.28/52

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
2t.4 2l.4 5200 52 38213 53447 15234 2250 l9

289,446.00
I12019 to
I/2024

111 KA5IAF2673 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUS5I
497CR 10.28/52

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

22 21.4 5200 52 23932 26129 2197 r 100 6
t3, t 82.00

I t,20t9 to
8n020

f78 KA5IAF3754 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSJ I
497CR 10.2E/52

LEASE 176 n.6 21.4 52 2t490 26129 4619 I 100 l6 14,224.tX
ln020 to
1212023

3',19 KA5IAT']755 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR | 0.28/52

LEASE t7.6 l8 ?,1 4 5200 52 2t490 26t29 4639 It00 l6 74,224.N
l/20201o
t2t2023

380 KA5IAF4222 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBTJS5I
497CR t0.2Bl52 LEASE 16.9 16.9 2t4 5200 52 42209 53447 II238 2250 l4

t57,332 00
ln02O to
6t2023

381 KA5I AF4223
TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR t 0.28/52 LEASE 16.9 l6 9 21.4 5200 5, 42309 s3441 I38 2250 l6

t78,208.00
12020 to
t2no23

182 KA5IAF4788 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSSI
497CR 10.2U52 t6.9 l7 214 5200 52 42.209 53447 I t23t 2250 l6

179,808 00
2l2O20 to
2t2024

l8l KAslA14799 TATA
MOTORS I-TT)

ULTRA STARBUSsI
497CR i0.2Bls2 t6 9 t6 9 21.4 5200 52 42209 53441 1r238 2250 t6

179.808.00
2/2020 to
212024
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384 KA5IAF6888 TATA
MOTORS LTD

ULTRA STARBUSSI
497CR 10.28t52

FA NOT
MENTION

Eb
l9 5200 52 46205 53441 '7242 2250. l6

I15,872.00
3n020 to
2t2024

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

VKI6IO,5D4R LEASE
FA NOf

MENtiON
ED,

2t 24.8 5334 50 s244q 61938 ,949A 2250 I
9,490.00

3m20 @

5Dom

386 KAs r Af6609
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

vKl6r0 5DlR LEASE 2.t 2t 248 5114 50 52448 61938 94 2254
28,470.00

3n020 ti
12n020

381 KA5IAF726E
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

VKI6IO,5D4R LEASE rE.5 t8.5 248 s334 50 46205 6t938 15733 2250 I6
251,128.00

3/2020 to
2no24

388 KA5I AF9734
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

VK2OI I:4T6R LEASE 22.3 22.3 24.8 50 21229 1028t 1052 I 100 l2
36,624.00

ln02l to
12n023

389 KAsI AF9?35
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTb

VK2OI I,4T6R LEASE 223 22.1 24.8 5639 50 2n29 30281 2552 I 100 t2
10,624.@

ll202l to
t2n023

390 xAslAF9716
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

VK2OI I,4T6R LEASE 221 22.1 248 5639 50 30281 )o52 I I00
36,624.@

ll2O2l to
12n023

39r KA5IAF9737
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

vK20t I 4T6R I,EASE 22_3 24-8 5639 50 21229 30281 3052 I 100 l2
36,624.00

l/2021 !o
12D023

392 KA5IAF9738
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

vK20t l.4T6R LEASE 223 223 24.8 5639 50 27729 30281 2552 I 100 t2
30,624 00

ln02l to
t2DO23

393
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

VK2OII4T6R LEASE 22.3 22.3 24.8 50 s5695 61938 6741 22s0 t2
74,9r6 m

l/2021 to
t217023

394 KA5 tA19740
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

vK20l l.4T6R LEASE 22.3 2?.3 24.8 5639 50 55695 61938 6243 2250 t2
74,916.00

I/2021 ro
12n021

395 KA5I AF9?4I
ASHOK'
LEYLAND
LTD

VK2OI I,4T6R
FA NOT

MENl]ON
ED

25 24.8 5639 50 55695 6243 2250 t2
74,916.00

ln02l to

t2no23

396 KAsIAF9742
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

vK20r l.4T6R
FA NOT '

MENTION
ED

25 24.8 5639 50 5J695 6 r938 6243 )250 lz
74,916.00

I n02l to
12n023
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391 KA5IAF9743
ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD

VK2OI I 4T6R
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

25 24.8 5639 50 55695 61938 6243 2250 t2
74,916.U)

l/2021to
12n023

r98 KA5IAG8243
ASHOK
LEYLANT)
LTD

vK20r r.4T6R 25 25 248 5639 50 29838 30281 441 I I00 6
2,658.00

12n021 to
sn023

399 KA5'AA8OO2 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE t3.6 136 16.9 4200 34 22644 28t39 5495 1500 4

2 r,980 00
9n011 to
1n018

t6..9 13966 42208 8242 2250 22
t81,324.00

8r018 ro

2n024

4AO KA5I AA8O73 LPO 7,5/42 TJLTRA
STD BSIV

FA NOT
MENTION

ED
15.8 ,6.9 4200 34 24915 28139 3t64 t500 4

I2,656.00
9n011 to
8/20r8

3946t 42208 2747 2250 I
2,747.00

9nO18 to
I 1/2018

19292 20635 l34l I 100 l5
21,488 00

l2n0l8 tn
12n022

33000 42208 9208 4
36,812 00

l/2023 to
t2t2023

401 KA5IAB I425
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LFO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE I3.6 13.6 r69 420t) 34 22644 28t 39 5495 t 500 3

t6,485.00
1/2018 ro
1no18

22(/.4 42208 l9su 2250 I4
213.896.@

8/2018 to
1n022

339(6 42208 8242 2250 7
57,694.N

4n022 to
12n023

442 KA5IABI426 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 T'LTRA
STD BSIV LEASE 13.6 I3.6 16.9 4200 t4 22644 28l]9 549s 1500 l t6,485 00

lr0lS ro
7120],8

11966 42248 8242 2250 22
18 t,324 00

8/2018 to
12n023

401 KAsIABI526 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV l7 r6.9 4200 34 2039t 2063s 244 I t00 I8

4.392 00
l/2018 to
sno22

404 KAs IAB I 86I
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE I5 l5 t6.9 4200 )4 24975 28139 I154 1500 2

6,328.00
2nolS to
?D018

r6.9 37463 42208 4745 2250 22
t04,190.00

82018 to
12t2023

405 KA5IABI862 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7 5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE t5 l5 t69 4200 34 24975 28l]9 3t64 1500 2

6,128.00
2r018 to
7n018

37 463 42208 4145 2250 22
t04.390.00

8/2018 lo
t2n023
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A-olt

406 KA5I AB I 864
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE t5 14.94 16.9 4200 34 24915 28139 3164 t 500 2

6,328 00
2J20tA @
7DO|8

37463 42208 4745 2250 22
104,390.00

82018 to
t2no23

407 KAsIABIt65 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE r6.03 16.9 4200 34 24915 28t19 3164 1500 2

6,328.00
2n0l8 to
1not8

37463 4745 2250, 22
104,390.00

8/2018 to
t2no2i

408 KA5I A82628 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7 5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE t7.38 t'I.4 1.6.9 42AA 34 25t42 28t39 2997 t500 2
5,994 00

3/2018 to
7 no18

37113 47708 4495 22s0 22
98,890.00

8/2018 to
t2no23

4@ KA5IAB3554
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO ?.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE 13.5 13.6 16.9 4200 l4 22644 28139 5495 t500 2
I0,990.00

4/20 I 8 to
7t20t8

33966 42208 8242 2250 22
t81,324.00

8/201 8 to
12n023

4t0 KA5I AB3596
TATA
MOTORS LtD

LPO ?.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE

FA NOT
MENTIOI.i

ED
t2.5 16.9 4200 14 20813 28r 39 1326 1500 2

14,652.00
4DO\S to
TDOtA

11220 42208 I0988 2250 22
24t,716.00

E,20t8 to
12n023

4ll KA5I A836I7
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV LEASE 126 12.6 16.9 4200 34 20979 28139 7160 1500 2

14,320.00
412018 io
7notE

31469 42208 10739 2250
236,258.00

8/2018 !o
12n023

412 KAsIAB36I9 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 TJLTRA
STD BSIV I6 16.9 4200 34 20640 737 r l0p 24

17,688 00
4/mt8 @

t212023

4ll KAS I AB4I E7
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 IJLTRA
STD BSIV LEASE t3.23 l3 3 t69 4200 34 22t45 28t39 5994 r500 I

5,994.00
5/201 8 to
1not8

33218 42208 8990 2250 22
197,780.00

8/201 8 to
t2no23

4t4 KA5I A84I88 TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 TJLTRA
STD BSIV LEASE t3.23 ll.l r6 9 4204 34 22145 28139 s994 1500 I

5,994.00
5r018 ro

7n018

41208 8990 22s0 22
!97.780.00

8/201E !o
t2/2023

4t5 KA5IAB434O T4rA
MOTORS I-TD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE t3.23 16.7 t6.9 1400 34 16240 28139 r r899 1500 2
23,798.@

5/20! 8 to
1n023

t6 9 4r709 42208 499 2250 22
10,9?8 00

82018 to
tno24

q
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416 KA5IAB47I4
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTM
STD BSIV

l3 16.9 4200 34 20813 28t39 7326 1500 I
1 ,326 N

5/2018 to
7 n021

31220 42208 10988 2250 22
241,736.U)

8/201 8 to
12n023

4l'l KA5] AB5I77
TATA
MOTORS LTD

I,PO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

t2.5 16.9 4200 34 208r3 28t39 7326 1500 I 7,326.00

6D018 to
8no23

3t220 42208 10988 2250 22
241,136.00

92018lo
t2DO23

418 KA5IAB5389
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSTV

LEASE 14.1 13.3 16.9 4200 34 22145 28139 s994 1500 I 5194.00 _
6/2018 to
En021

31218 42208 8990 22s0 22
197,780.00

9rml81o
12n023

419 KA5IAB5393
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE
FA NOT

MENTION
ED

l3 16.9 4200 34 22t4s 5994 1500 I 5,994.00

6/2018 to
812023

33218 42208 8990 2250 22
191 780 00

9n018 to
1212023

420 KA5I A866I I
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE 136 t3.6 16.9 4200 34 I187 28r39 26952 1500 I
21 ,952 U)

1nnt8$
9no23

33966 41208 8241. 2250 22 l8l,324.00
l0/2018 to
12n023

42t KAsI A86645
TATA
MOTORS LTD

.Po 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE t2 83 lz.6 l6 9 4200 l4 20979 28119 7160 t500 I 7,160.00

7r0t8 to
9n023

31469 42208 10719 2250 22
216,258.00

102018 to
t2n023

422 KA5IAB8042
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE t35 t3.5 16.9 34 31117 42208 8491 2250 22 186,802.00

8/2018lo
12n023

423 KA5I AB8O45
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE I3.6 l3 6 16 9 4200 34 33966 42208 8242 2250 22 181,324.09_
82018 lo
t2t2023

424 KA5IAB8222
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

l3 6 l].6 r6.9 4200 l4 r6606 20269 3661 I 100 22
80.586 00

8/2018 !o
12n023

425 KA5I A88225
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

Il.6 l3 6 16.9 4204 34 t6606 20269 3663 I 100 22
586 00

8/2018 to
t2n023

476 KA5] A88226 MOTORS LTD
LPO 7,5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

ll6 t3 6 16.9 4200 t4 r6606 20269 I t00 22 80
82018 lo
1212021

4)1 KA5IAB8229

KA5IAC7662

TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

WL 13.6 t3 5 t6.9 4200 l4 16506 20269 3663 Ir00 22
80 s86 00

l8 to

12n023

428
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7.5/42 ULTRA
STD BSIV

LEASE 136 B6 16.9 4200 34 31966 42208 8242 20
154,840.00

12/2018 to
I tn023
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429 KA5l AC7966
TATA
MOTORS LTD

LPO 7,5/42 I.JLTRA
sm BsIv LEASE t2.6 12.6 16.9 4100 34 31469 to?39 2250 20

2 t4,780.00
l2n0l8 to
llD073

51,39S,863.84

430
KAS IAB52IO

FORCE
MOTORS
LIMITED

TRAVELLER
SCHOLL BUS 8.5 8.89 3700 18 n322 842 520 1200 2 l,040.00

6/201E ro
9r018

431 r6981 fi1O. 779 1800 i5 It,685.00
1020t 8 (o

to12023

437
I(A5 r AD0500

TATA
MOTORS LTD

TATASTARBUSEX24
AC LP4IOB4BS4 I1.907 ll.4 I1.907 1400 25 t2022 r4530

250E
I I00 20 50,r60 00

2019 to
12t2023

433

KA5I AEO932

YE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER PRO ]OO8 H
cwc BUs t4.3 14.3 t79 4320 l9 35715 44t06

891

2250 t8 16t.838.00
1n019 to
t2n023

434
KAs i A-F'4I9

ASHOK
LEYLAND
LTD I_Tl:i09 3rxR 17.8 17.8 t79 4900 48 44456 447M

2s0
2250 t1 4,250.00

l2r0 t9 ro
t2n023

435

KAsIAF5665

VE
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLES
LTD

EICHER I0,75 E BUS
25S t2 26 t2_3 123 35t5 25 22295 30719

8424

2250 i6 134 784.00
3n020 to
2no24

436 KAsI AF89O5
TATA
MOTORS LTD

STARBUS ULTRA
,5+D LPOr0.2/54 2l 22.3 5400 56 42708 55695

12981
2250 I3 t68.E3L00

I ln02o to
tn024

437
KA5 t 86135

TATA
MOTORS LTD I-P 4IOR4 BSIV r3.l t3.3 3400 l6 t0355 t6239

58E4
I100 tl 76,492.00

l2nol3 to
2n0t7

609,080.00

Total 54,004,941.8'

q
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3.3. dros8r Eos?r,. iloddrlc/ d.oeode8o$O- dAd) dod
eld0$d:{d.r:-

aso€3 aoori eroJNd-d.>, dorlgodr drld qdd b"Dod-26-06-2023d
EJdAo$O- erdJz.>oQPidJd d.ro5E" ro5zf d9d arooddr'l9rl fr oa:oQP.rdod
&&o 1345 dd3rl"J d.,+ atr(d eJdrdod/o(ddri z-dRxe.rod r209

ddgrlvdJi doa(Oderon 30 dddrtg ddr.@d-2o dO- da$@aA,d:d de->

olfuteord er93 o-orta dodd dooqodcjo- doJr.roaAdrd do o3foteard
eddrl9O- EJjso6X docdroohd:Q.d. Motor Vehicle Taxation Schedules PART -
1 Section 3(1) d oc$o io$, a1a) ood (b) dO- X-oAAdJd do J,t](coF ddd
eedJ;i-od6JoR Hdo aoddrl9 dorl ddaJdrn eJ46-odeton Srrorld(
iorrbfietondJd ilroddrl9 dori d.og-A drso6fi dod:oobd:d$.

Ailood-31-07-2004d Foorl ero$Ed firdqcejo$d-o$ Jdod
doJ&teordo- dodod dda$aod doddd el{prorod Joddd da"d
dddrood Xod6ri Crlbd6*o: eraJr;oUJd:3-d. erddoC, ddlod 20 dO-
Jd)./ob*eroRdJd doc.3AlteorrlgdJn dodc3h, dod dro*zrad drobd:,
drodd COd "3dd dddodoSd:

fl;'

7627.20

5. No
Registration

No

Manufacture

I

AS PER

FORM

20 IMV

Rounde

d to next

digit AS

PER

FORM

20

Area of
vehicle

AS PER

VAHAN

QT TAX

AS PER

VAVA N

Tax as per

FA

mentioned

in FORM-

2olQrR

Diff
No. Of
qtr

Short

Collection

1 KA51AB8316
5ML ISUZU

LTO

cosMo
WV26 TCIVD

EStV

8.5s 8.6 8.5 6605 6682.2 77.20 21 1627.20

2 KA51A88482
SML ISUZU

LTD

cosMo
WV25 TCIVD

BSIV

8.55 8.6 8.3 6605 6682.2 77.20 27 1621.2 0

3 KA51A8849O
SML ISUZU

LTD

cosMo
WV26 TCIVD

BSIV

8.55 8.6 8.5 6605 6682.2 77 .20

4
SML ISUZU

LTD

cosMo
WV25 TCIVO

sslv

8.6 8.5 6605 6682.2 77 .20 21
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27 1627.206682.2 77 .208.5 8.5 66058.5s
sMt tsuzu

LTD

cosMo
wv26 TCTVD

BSIV
ls KA51A88492

2L 1,527.206682.2 17 .208.5 650s8.55 8.6
sMt.tsuzu

LTD

cosMo
Wv26 TcrvD

BSIV

KA51AB84956

21 4884.60232.608.5 6605 6837.68.8 8.8
SML ISUZU

LTD

ECO MAX AC

BUS 13

SEATER

1
KA51AD728

9

18 1389.6077.208.5 6605 6682.28.s5 8.6
SML ISUZU

tTD

ECO MAX AC

BUS 13

SEATER

8 KA51AE2958

16 1235.2077.208.5 6605 6682.28.s5 8.6
SML ISUZU

LTD

ECO MAX AC

BUS 13

SEATER

9 KA51AF6769

1,235.2077 .20 16560s 6682.28.6 8.58.5sKA51AF678O
sMt tsuzu

LTD
10

16 L235.206682.2 77.208.5 56058.s5 8.5
SML ISUZU

LTD

ECO MAX AC

BUS 13

SEATER

11 KA51AF5781

1940.0077.60 2571,422 1i499.6L4.75 14.8 14.8
EtcHER 10.75

BS
t2

KA51AA453

7

VE

COMMERCIAL

VEHICLES LTD

20 37280.005r29 bYv5 1864.009 9 9

VE

COMMERCIAL

venicles tro

EtcHER 10.75

cEslv
13 KA51AC4379

307.6075.90 49.6 7 460 7s36.99.774
KA51AD539

3

VE

COMMERCIAL

VEHICLES LTD

EtcHER 10.75

c cowt AND

cHASSr

1553.50 7

EtcHER 10.75

c cowt AND

CHASSt

10.5 10.5 8.5 6505 8158.s15 K451AE4599

VE

COMMERCIAL

VEHICLES LTD

16
KA51AA731

2

VE

COMMERCIAL

VEHICLES LTD

EICHER

lo.75cF/L
CWC HB BS IV

12.77 72.8 9.6 7460 9945.6 2485.60 26 6462s.60

77 KA51ABO286
SML ISUZU ISUZU T 35OO

8.55 8.6 8.5 ' 6505 6682.2 77.20 25 1930.00

60
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LTD BSIV

18 KA517414

MAHINDRA &
MAHINDRA

LIMITED

6.6 6.6 5728.2 28.20 2.66

K451A6085

FORCE

MOTORS

LIMITED

TRAVELLER DI

(n n) L ss rrr
5128 5672.1, 544i10 40.33 21943.55

20 K451C2940

FORCE

vorons
TIMITED

TRAVELLER DI
.HRLBSIII 6.65 6.5 5129 5205.9 75.90 36 2768.40

21 KA51AE3249

FORCE

MOTORS

LIMITED

TRAVELLER

T1
6.6 5.6 5012 5728.2 116.20 18 2091.60

22
KAs1AG241

7

FORCE

MOTORS

LIMITED

TRAVELLER

T1
6.6 6.6 5072 51,24.2 176.20 13 1510.60

KA51AH858

1

FORCE

MOTORS

LIMITED

TRAVELLER

T1
6.6 6.6 6.6 5012 5724.2 176.20 4

24 KA51AC5013

FORCE

MOTORS

LIMITED

,TRAVELTER

T1 3350 WB

BSIV

6.67 6.7 6.6 5L29 5205.9 76.90 22 1691.80

FORCTE

MOTORS

LIMITED

TRAVELLER

TD 22 BSIV
b.bb 6.70 6.6 51,29 5205.9 16.90 26 1999.40

FORCE

MOTORS

LIMITED

TRAVELLER

TD 22 BSIV
6.66 6.70 6.6 5129 s205.9 7 6.90 12 922.80

27
SML ISUZU

LTD

wT49ESTC|ll

D 2815
70.2 10.2 0 7 460 7925.4 465.40 32 14892.80

28
SML ISUZU

LTD

WV26DTC III

DLx BUS BSIII
9.54 9.6 8.5 5129 7459.2 2330.20 40

29 KA51A81484
SML ISUZU

LTD

cosMo
2815MM WB

BSIV 8.55 8.6 6605 6682.2 77.20 28.33 2187.O8

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

C

(d aFBd urzi,, tJdudodoedd d.)di <Jd*dd, *tna! Page 63

-fl.-

I

l,'l

123

rasralos: 

I

I

7s.01 I

I

I

6.6

I o.s

aoa.ao | '

I

KA51AA739I,l
KA51D0779

I

I

I

I

I

I *orruror, I
sazos.oo I

I
I

I

NA 6.6 5100

7.3 7.3 6.5

6.7

I



23.66 1826.5577.206682.266058.58.55

EgQ- MAx Ac

BIJS 13-

SEATER

KA51AD152

2

sMt tsuzu'
-LTD

zezzo7.ogTotal

30 .8.6


